
Место Фамилия, имя Дата ВУЗ Результат Вып Очки Доп Фамилия и.о. тренера

рожд разр очки

МУЖЧИНЫ разр

БЕГ 60 м 

Забеги 14.03 16.30

Финал 14.03 18.10

1 Абдулкадеров Рушан 1996 МС МГПУ 9 7,11  6,93 кмс 20 15 Филатова Е.И.

2 Захряпин Дмитрий 16.01.95 КМС МИСИС 27 7,07  6,94 кмс 17 15 Вдовин М.В.

3 Столов Иван 02.04.93 КМС РГУФКСМиТ 2 7,13  7,06 1 15 10 Столов И.И.

4 Лындин Иван 13.08.1992 1 МГАФК лич 7,23  7,12 1 лич лич Кореннов В.А.

5 Гурфов Алан 1994 КМС МГСУ 6 7,25  7,21 1 14 10 Скрипниченко Е.В.

6 Гребнев Павел 20.05.90 1 РУДН 12 7,26  7,24 1 13 10 Мальченко А.Д.

7 Куксин Евгений 1990 мс МГТУГА 3 7,25  7,24 1 12 10 Оськин С.Ю.

8 Сухарев Кирилл 1992 мс МГТУГА 3 7,13 осв вр 1 11 10 Соколов В.Ф.

9 Трушин Сергей 17.06.90 МС РГУФКСМиТ 2 7,26 1 10 10 Бурт А.С.,ТрушинЮ.В.

9 Горшенев Артем 1994 кмс МГТУГА 3 7,26 1 10 10 Костюшенко Т.Н.

11 Юрасов Александр 12.08.93 1 МГУ 1 7,28 1 8 10 Паращук В.Н.

12 Кузнецов Алексей 16.04.88 КМС МПГУ 5 7,34 1 7 10 Афанасьев И.М.

13 Кречин Максим 06.10.92 1 МГУ 1 7,37 2 6 5 Паращук В.Н.

Итоговые результаты
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14 Теняков Алексей 07.02.93 2 МГГУ 13 7,39 2 5 5 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е., Грачев А.Е.

15 Кузовлев Святосл 15.03.93 1 МГУ 1 7,40 2 4 5 Васильева И. А.

15 Гурский Максим 1989 I МГТУГА 3 7,40 2 4 5 Голубенко Ю.И.

17 Примо Антон 1993 1 МГСУ 6 7,41 2 2 5 Федосов А.А.

17 Биксалеев Ринат 13.04.94 МАДИ 28 7,41 2 2 5

19 Коган Денис 1993 1 МГСУ 6 7,42 2 1 5 Скрипниченко Е.В.

20 Отрадинский Макс 12.10.91 1 МГУ 1 7,44 2 1 5 Паращук В.Н.

21 Каюмов Ильдар 28.09.94 1 МЭИ 49 7,45 2 1 5 Фарафонов А.А.

21 Галеев Рашид 07.09.93 1 МГУ лич 7,45 2 1 лич Паращук В.Н.

23 Грибанов Дмитрий 01.07.94 1 МАИ 10 7,47 2 1 5 Оськин С.Ю

24 Степанов Дмитрий 14.07.89 1 МАИ 10 7,48 2 1 5 Филатова М.И

25 Бочкарев Кирилл 06.10.96 I МАЭП 21 7,49 2 1 5 Стреляев В.В.

26 Пехтерев Олег 21.07.93 1 МГУ 1 7,51 2 1 5 Удовик Е.Н.

26  Лукьянов Виталий 23.11.93 1 МГМУ им. Сеченова 46 7,51 2 1 5 Курбатов П.П., Полищук И.Б.

26 Оладепо Нда Арсен 21.07.89 1 РУДН 12 7,51 2 1 5 Мальченко А.Д.

29 Сидоренко Максим 25.02.93 1 МГГУ 13 7,52 2 1 5 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

30 Ключарѐв Константин 20.03.92 1 МГГУ 13 7,53 2 1 5 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

31 Комаров Андрей 1994 II МГТУГА 3 7,54 2 1 5 Голубенко Ю.И.

32 Подлегаев Евгений 07.01.94 2 ГУЗ 20 7,55 2 1 5 Зайцев А. И.

33 Панихин Григорий 25.05.94 1 МГГУ 13 7,56 2 1 5 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

34 Степанов Илья 1996 1 МГИУ 24 7,57 2 1 5 Кореннов В.А.

34 Сахоненко Сергей 08.10.92 I МИИГАиК 35 7,57 2 1 5

34 Ефимов Антон 08.04.93 1 МГУ 1 7,57 2 1 5 Удовик Е.Н.

34 Пономарев Евгений 07.10.94 1 МГУПС 14 7,57 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

38 Ткаченко Игорь 08.07.91 1 МАИ 10 7,58 2 1 5 Филатова М.И

38 Мухамедов Тимур 12.04.92 1 МЭИ 49 7,58 2 1 5 Фарафонов А.А.

38 Демидов Кирилл 15.02.95 1 МГУПС 14 7,58 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

38 Нечаев Владимир 31.03.94 II РГУНГ 7 7,58 2 1 5 Солтан Н.П.

38 Проказин Дмитрий 29.06.94 б/р ФУ 17 7,58 2 1 5 Матвеев А.Е.

43 Алексеев Роман 08.07.94 2 РХТУ 15 7,60 2 1 5 Хорошев А.Н.

43 Дубенок Александр 1995 1 МГСУ 6 7,60 2 1 5 Скрипниченко Е.В.

45 Де Сильва Кристиан 11.07.94 РГУФКСМиТ 2 7,62 2 1 5

продолжение  бег 60 м



45 Колобродов Дмитрий 30.11.91 1 МГУПС 14 7,62 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

47 Исаев Артем 27.11.95 1 МГУПС 14 7,63 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

47 Арантанов Юлай РГГРУ лич 7,63 2 лич

49 Семѐнов Ян 28.06.93 2 ГУЗ 20 7,64 2 1 5 Зайцев А. И.

50 Исагов Ильгар 23.08.94 б/р ГУУ 18 7,65 3 1

50 Седых Константин 1995 II МГТУГА лич 7,65 3 лич Голубенко Ю.И.

52 Добрин Алексей 28.03.95 1 МГУПС 14 7,66 3 1 Филатова М.И.

53 Ковалевич Илья 03.05.95 кмс МГТУ им. Баумана 4 7,67 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

53 Бельков Пѐтр 21.07.95 2 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 7,67 3 1 Мякишев В.А.

55 Жиглов Илья 26.05.94 2 МИЭТ 26 7,69 3 1 Громова З.К.

55 Диаррассуба Калилу 05.11.89 1 РУДН 12 7,69 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

57 Тагиев Михаил 08.07.96 II МАМИ 34 7,70 3 1

58 Тимачев Василий 07.08.95 1 РГСУ 22 7,71 3 1

58 Алимов Артем 19.05.92 I МПГУ 5 7,71 3 1 Гурова О.А.

58 Оленичев Александр 1993 3 МГПУ 9 7,71 3 1 Кашенков Б.

61 Юхади Тимур 15.04.92 1 МГУ лич 7,72 3 1 лич Милюкова Н.В.

62 Айбушев Тимур 29.10.93 1 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 7,73 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

62 Жан Куаку Агнини 07.12.90 2 РУДН 12 7,73 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

62 Малахин Игорь 16.06.95 МГМСУ 51 7,73 3 1

65
Гузовский Яков 25.12.93 IIр ФУ 17 7,75

3 1
Матвеев А.Е.

66 Синдеев Валерий 05.01.93 2 ГУЗ 20 7,78 3 1 Зайцев А. И.

67 Зимин Дмитрий 23.04.94 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 7,79 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

68 Черепецкой Алексей 1993 кмс МГТУГА 3 7,80 3 1 Павлов В.И.

69 Толстых Сергей 1993 I МГТУГА лич 7,81 3 лич Голубенко Ю.И.

70 Кавартин Илья 07.08.95 2 МЭИ 49 7,82 3 1 Фарафонов А.А.

70 Елфимов Александр 09.11.95 1р. МИСИС 27 7,82 3 1 Титов А.А.

70 Каргин Руслан 06.06.95 3 РХТУ 15 7,82 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

70 Хайруллин Амир 31.05.94 2 РХТУ 15 7,82 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

74 Грачев Евгений 04.11.94 2 МЭИ 49 7,83 3 1 Фарафонов А.А.

75 Сахоненко Алексей 08.07.90 II РГАУ МСХА 48 7,84 3 1

76 Пименов Александр 16.07.95 I РГУНГ 7 7,85 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

77 Ломов Дмитрий 28.02.92 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 7,86 3 1 Толстой Е.В.



78 Локпо Фабрис 14.09.89 1 РУДН 12 7,87 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

78

Сидоренко 

Денис
04.12.92 Iр ФУ 17 7,87

3 1
Хайкин В.Е.

80 Протасов Сергей 08.10.94 3 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 7,88 3 1 Мякишев В.А.

81 Агеев Марат 10.12.94 1 МЭИ 49 7,89 3 1 Фарафонов А.А.

82 Чиж Георгий 05.05.93 III ГУУ 18 7,90 3 1

83 Яценко Николай 06.05.95 1 МАИ 10 7,91 3 1 Черняева А.А,

84 Тиняков Илья 28.07.94 III ГУУ 18 7,94 3 1

84 Тюлягин Петр 23.12.94 2 РХТУ 15 7,94 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

86 Кабачков Иван 24.10.95 2 ГУЗ 20 7,95 3 1 Зайцев А. И.

86 Борисов Александр 29.04.95 II РГУНГ 7 7,95 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

88 Касаткин Алексей 14.12.94 кмс МГАУ 23 7,96 3 1 Хотеева М.В.

88 Козелков Глеб 27.03.94 2 ГУЗ 20 7,96 3 1 Зайцев А. И.

90 Пахолков Евгений 24.06.95 б/р ГУУ 18 7,97 3 1

90 Ильин Павел 14.12.91 III РГУНГ 7 7,97 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

92 Родионов Кирилл 29.06.94 III ГУУ 18 7,98 3 1

92 Азаров Иван 29.05.96 2 РХТУ 15 7,98 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

94 Рустамян Гайк 01.08.94 б/р МАРХИ 30 8,04 3 1

95 Соколов Павел 16.06.94 2 МИЭТ 26 8,06 бр Громова З.К.

96 Ткачев Владимир 17.06.94 III МГАУ 23 8,07 бр Хотеева М.В.

97 Бабаков Евгений 15.01.92 2 ГУЗ 20 8,10 бр Зайцев А. И.

продолжение  бег 60 м

98 Калачев Никита 07.07.95 2 ГУЗ лич 8,19 бр лич Зайцев А. И.

99 Тарасов Сергей 15.08.93 III РГУНГ 7 8,20 бр Солтан Н.П.

100 Бимолдинов Берик 01.09.95 2 МГГУ 13 8,21 бр Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

100 Фатклисламов Нияз 16.06.94 1р. МИСИС 27 8,21 бр Склокин Ф.Н.

102 Бакаев Петр 20.06.95 III РГУНГ 7 8,22 бр Солтан Н.П.

103 Юлмухаметов Ильдархан 12.10.95 III РГУНГ 7 8,24 бр Солтан Н.П.

104 Раченко Антон 31.08.91 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 8,26 бр Толстой Е.В.

105 Ковальчук Константин 06.05.95 III МГАУ 23 8,33 бр Хотеева М.В.

106 Тыдельский Владислав 12.05.94 II МАМИ 34 8,35 бр

107 Омаров Габибулла МГМСУ 51 8,36 бр

108 Макоев Тимур 24.08.93 3 МАИ 10 8,41 бр Филатова М.И



109 Власкин Павел 23.01.95 б/р ГУУ 18 8,44 бр

110 Бакыр Барыш 01.01.93 б/р МАРХИ 30 8,60 бр

111 Чулков Максим 01.03.95 3 МАИ 10 8,85 бр Оськин С.Ю

Деревягин Александр 06.11.92 кмс МГТУ им. Баумана 4 дискв.162.7 Толстой Е.В.

Абрамович Виталий 17.06.05 1 МГСУ 6 дискв.162.7 Литовченко И.

Чмиренко Александр 15.06.05 1 МГСУ 6 дискв.162.7 Скрипниченко Е.В.

Мясников Яков 09.12.92 II МИИГАиК 35 дискв.162.7

Губарев Дмитрий 19.11.1994 1 МГАФК лич ня Кореннов В.А.

Лосев Павел 17.04.95 III МАМИ 34 ня

Свешников Олег 11.04.95 I МПГУ 5 ня Кореннов В.А.
Белоцерковский Данила 12.07.95 2 РГСУ 22 ня

Стрекалов Роман 05.03.93 2 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 ня Мякишев В.А.

Кульберг Борис 16.06.05 2 МГПУ 9 ня Мосины И.В.И.Н.

Чихалин Олег 10.06.93 1 РХТУ 15 ня Сергеев В.В.

Гайтюкевич Ростислав 03.05.93 КМС РГУФКСМиТ 2 ня Краус Т.А.

Филин Александр 05.05.94 2 МЭИ 49 ня Копылов С.А.

Абдукадер Кайс 13.12.90 2 РУДН 12 ня Мальченко А.Д.

Сидоров Петр 21.11.95 2р. МИСИС 27 ня Склокин Ф.Н.

Трофимов Юрий 17.06.05 3  МИФИ 8 ня Кацебин Н.С.

Иванов Иван 22.01.99 кмс МГУ 1 ня Петров К.М.

Мерзликин Александр 25.04.95 1 МГУ лич ня Иванов А.В.

вк Ржанников Игорь 17.06.98 1 МГАФК вк 7,48 2 Кореннов В.А.

вк Николаев Николай 19.01.97 1 МГАФК вк 7,58 2 Кореннов В.А.

вк Агаев Владислав 06.12.98 2 МГАФК вк 7,58 2 Кореннов В.А.

Бег 200 м 

Забеги 16.03 13.00

Финал 16.03 16.00



1 Столов Иван 31.12.1993 мс РГУФКСМиТ 2 22,3  21,9 кмс 20 15 Столов И.И.

2
Дроздов 

Дмитрий
28.07.1994 МС ФУ 17

22,5  22,0 кмс 17 15
Богатырева Т.М.

3 Слободанюк Илья 07.07.92 КМС МИФКиС 11 22,5  22,2 1 15 10 Богатырева Т.М.

4 Трушин Сергей 17.06.90 МС РГУФКСМиТ 2 22,5  22,4 1 14 10 Бурт А.С.

5 Абдулкадеров Рушан 1996 МС МГПУ 9 22,9  22,9 1 13 10 Филатова Е.

6 Иваненко Владислав 02.05.95 КМС МПГУ 5 22,7 сош 1 12 10 Ревун Е.Н.

7 Пастушков Кирилл 22.05.90 МС МПГУ 5 23,0 1 11 10 Худякова Л.О.

7 Машковцев Григорий 1993 2 МГПУ 9 23,0 1 10 10 Кашенков Б.

9 Юрасов Алексей 26.09.94 I МАЭП 21 23,1 2 9 5 Сабитова Н.М.

9 Грибанов Дмитрий 01.07.94 1 МАИ 10 23,1 2 8 5 Оськин С.Ю

9 Теняков Алексей 07.02.93 2 МГГУ 13 23,1 2 7 5 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

9 Васильев Константин 06.04.94 1 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 23,1 2 6 5 Толстой Е.В.

13 Абрамович Виталий 1995 1 МГСУ 6 23,2 2 5 5

13 Магауянов Азамат РГУФКСМиТ лич 23,2 2 лич

15 Губарев Дмитрий 19.11.1994 1 МГАФК лич 23,4 2 лич Кореннов В.А.

15 Гурфов Алан 1994 КМС МГСУ 6 23,4 2 4 5

17 Кречин Максим 06.10.92 1 МГУ 1 23,5 2 3 5 Паращук В.Н.

18 Бочкарев Кирилл 06.10.96 I МАЭП 21 23,6 2 2 5 Стреляев В.В.

18 Санкин Дмитрий 17.01.97 I МАЭП 21 23,6 2 1 5 Стреляев В.В.

20 Привалов Александр 21.06.96 кмс МГУ 1 23,7 2 1 5 Лиман, Логинова

20 Погорелов Георгий 30.11.93 1 МГУ 1 23,7 2 1 5 Паращук В.Н.

20 Горшенев Артем 1994 кмс МГТУГА 3 23,7 2 1 5 Костюшенко Т.Н.

20 Степанов Дмитрий 14.07.89 1 МАИ 10 23,7 2 1 5 Филатова М.И

20 Байбаков Виктор 25.08.96 2 МГУПС 14 23,7 2 1 5 Дашкин И.Г.

20 Отрадинский Макс 12.10.91 1 МГУ 1 23,7 2 1 5 Паращук В.Н.

26 Айбушев Тимур 29.10.93 1 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 23,8 2 1 5 Толстой Е.В.

26 Каюмов Ильдар 28.09.94 1 МЭИ 49 23,8 2 1 5 Фарафонов А.А.

26 Пяточкин Михаил 12.01.94 1 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 23,8 2 1 5 Мякишев В.А.

29 Левченко Иван 1991 1 МГСУ 6 23,9 2 1 5 Федосов А.А.

30 Пехтерев Олег 21.07.93 1 МГУ 1 23,9 2 1 5 Удовик Е.Н.

31 Валеев Артем 1993 I МГТУГА 3 23,9 2 1 5 Монастырский М.И.

32 Лытнев Валерий 22.01.1994 I ГУУ 18 23,9 2 1 5



33 Шайхимарданов Карней 15.05.93 1 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 24,0 2 1 5 Толстой Е.В.

34 Лапач Алексей 1994 1 МГСУ 6 24,0 2 1 5

35 Егоров Андрей 11.05.94 2 МИЭТ 26 24,0 2 1 5 Сорочкин Н.Г.

36 Чмиренко Александр 1993 1 МГСУ 6 24,0 2 1 5 Скрипниченко Е.В.

37 Куриленко Артем 09.02.94 II РГУНГ 7 24,0 2 1 5 Солтан Н.П.

38 Пономарев Евгений 07.10.94 1 МГУПС 14 24,1 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

38 Булахов Александр 21.02.91 кмс МГУ 1 24,1 2 1 5 Данишевская И.Н

38 Комаров Андрей 1994 II МГТУГА 3 24,1 2 1 5 Голубенко Ю.И.

38 Лазарев Николай 06.12.93 КМС ВШЭ 31 24,1 2 1 5 Литовченко И.Е.

42 Биксалеев Ринат 13.04.94 МАДИ 28 24,2 2 1 5

42 Юхади Тимур 15.04.92 1 МГУ лич 24,2 2 лич Милюкова Н.В.

42 Тагиев Михаил 08.07.96 II МАМИ 34 24,2 2 1 5

42 Ключарѐв Константин 20.03.92 1 МГГУ 13 24,2 2 1 5 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

46 Алексеев Роман 08.07.94 2 РХТУ 15 24,3 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

46 Нечаев Владимир 31.03.94 II РГУНГ 7 24,3 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

46 Гурский Максим 1989 I МГТУГА 3 24,3 3 1 Голубенко Ю.И.

46 Морин Алексей 18.07.95 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 24,3 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

продолжение  бег 200 м

46 Орлов Василий 1994 2  МИФИ 8 24,3 3 1 Кацебин Н.С.

46 Мухамедов Тимур 12.04.92 1 МЭИ 49 24,3 3 1 Фарафонов А.А.

52 Мерзликин Александр 25.04.95 1 МГУ лич 24,4 3 лич Иванов А.В.

52 Исаев Артем 27.11.95 1 МГУПС 14 24,4 3 1 Филатова М.И.

54 Васильев Иван 27.11.93 1 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 24,5 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

54 Масняк Тихомир 01.04.94 КМС МПГУ 5 24,5 3 1 Худякова Л.О.

54 Кокарев Евгений 08.01.92 I МПГУ лич 24,5 3 лич Фролова Т.С

54 Паселло Александр 31.12.91 2 МГУ лич 24,5 3 лич Милюкова Н.В.

54 Ткаченко Игорь 08.07.91 1 МАИ 10 24,5 3 1 Филатова М.И

54  Лукьянов Виталий 23.11.93 1 МГМУ им. Сеченова 46 24,5 3 1 Курбатов П.П., Полищук И.Б.

54 Пикунов Андрей 25.06.97 3 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 24,5 3 1 Мякишев В.А.

54 Бельков Пѐтр 21.07.95 2 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 24,5 3 1 Мякишев В.А.

62 Гарипов Рустам 14.03.93 2 МГУ лич 24,6 3 лич Милюкова Н.В.

62 Алимов Артем 19.05.92 I МПГУ 5 24,6 3 1 Гурова О.А.

62 Прохоров Алексей 29.04.1997 2 РГСУ 22 24,6 3 1



62 Козелков Глеб 27.03.94 2 ГУЗ 20 24,6 3 1 Зайцев А. И.

62 Петухов Кирилл 1993 2  МИФИ 8 24,6 3 1 Кацебин Н.С.

67 Араптанов Юлай РГГРУ 32 24,7 3 1

68 Зимин Дмитрий 23.04.94 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 24,8 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

69 Седых Константин 1995 II МГТУГА 3 24,8 3 1 Голубенко Ю.И.

70 Оладепо Нда Арсен 21.07.89 1 РУДН 12 24,9 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

71 Сорокин Владимир 1992 2 МГИУ 24 24,9 3 1 Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

72 Куликов Михаил 14.03.95 2 МГУ лич 24,9 3 лич Гуров Ю.Н.

73 Хренов Никита 13.05.92 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 24,9 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

74 Архипов Артѐм 30.01.96 3 МГУ лич 24,9 3 лич Милюкова Н.В.

75 Денисенко Андрей 24.10.92 2 РХТУ 15 24,9 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

76 Диаррассуба Калилу 05.11.89 1 РУДН 12 25,1 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

77 Жиглов Илья 26.05.94 2 МИЭТ 26 25,1 3 1 Громова З.К.

78 Синдеев Валерий 05.01.93 2 ГУЗ 20 25,1 3 1 Зайцев А. И.

79 Кавартин Илья 07.08.95 2 МЭИ 49 25,1 3 1 Фарафонов А.А.

80 Черепанов Вадим 18.08.96 3 МГУ лич 25,2 3 лич Удовик Е.Н.

81 Касаткин Алексей 14.12.1994 кмс МГАУ 23 25,2 3 1 Хотеева М.В.

82 Елфимов Александр 09.11.1995 1р. МИСИС 27 25,3 3 1 Титов А.А.

83 Рябов Александр 05.01.1994 II МГАУ 23 25,3 3 1 Хотеева М.В.

84 Попов Кирилл 18.10.92 1 МАИ 10 25,4 3 1 Филатова М.И

85 Гордеев Олег 15.11.94 II РГУНГ 7 25,4 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

86 Тюлягин Петр 23.12.94 2 РХТУ 15 25,4 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

87 Бучилин Дмитрий 09.02.94 2 ГУЗ 20 25,4 3 1 Зайцев А. И.

88 Степин Никита 1991 3 МГСУ 6 25,4 3 1

89 Ковальчук Константин 06.05.1995 III МГАУ 23 25,4 3 1 Хотеева М.В.

90 Кулагин Иван 02.09.92 2 РХТУ 15 25,5 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

91 Савин Иван 15.03.94 II МАЭП 21 25,5 3 1 Яковлева Е.И.

92 Трекалов Алексей 22.03.94 II МПГУ лич 25,5 3 лич Гурова О.А.

93 Соколов Павел 16.06.94 2 МИЭТ 26 25,5 3 1 Громова З.К.

94 Толстых Сергей 1993 I МГТУГА 3 25,5 3 1 Голубенко Ю.И.

95 Добрин Алексей 28.03.95 1 МГУПС 14 25,6 3 1 Филатова М.И.

96 Протасов Сергей 08.10.94 3 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 25,7 бр Мякишев В.А.

97 Тиняков Илья 28.07.1994 III ГУУ 18 25,7 бр



98 Грибоедов Александр 11.06.93 2 РУДН 12 25,8 бр Мальченко А.Д.

99 Чиж Георгий 05.05.1993 III ГУУ 18 25,8 бр

100 Участкин Андрей 18.01.96 б/р РГУНГ 7 25,8 бр Солтан Н.П.

101 Селима Педру 18.04.90 2 РУДН 12 25,8 бр Мальченко А.Д.

продолжение  бег 200 м

102 Подлегаев Евгений 07.01.1994 2 ГУЗ 20 25,9 бр Зайцев А. И.

103
Фещенко Семен 21.05.1995 МАДИ 28

26,0 бр
Калинин С.В.

104 Козлов Андрей 02.12.94 2 МГГУ 13 26,1 бр Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

105 Ломов Дмитрий 28.02.92 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 26,1 бр Толстой Е.В.

106 Бухаев Владимир 07.01.95 б/р МАЭП 21 26,1 бр Яковлева Е.И.

107 Исагов Ильгар 23.08.1994 б/р ГУУ 18 26,2 бр

108 Егоров Валентин 1995  МИФИ 8 26,4 бр Кацебин Н.С.

109 Белоцерковский Данила 12.07.1995 2 РГСУ 22 26,4 бр

110 Скопин Всеволод 24.02.1993 3 РГСУ 22 26,4 бр

111 Ткачев Владимир 17.06.1994 III МГАУ 23 26,5 бр Хотеева М.В.

112 Галин Линар 12.01.96 III МАМИ 34 26,9 бр

113 Кабачков Иван 24.10.1995 2 ГУЗ 20 26,9 бр Зайцев А. И.

114 Краснопеев Андрей 16.02.1995 3 РГСУ 22 26,9 бр

115 Анцупов Максим 05.12.95 III РГУНГ 7 27,0 бр Солтан Н.П.

116 Бимолдинов Берик 01.09.95 2 МГГУ 13 27,0 бр Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

117 Родионов Кирилл 29.06.1994 III ГУУ 18 27,0 бр

118 Воробьев Иван 07.07.95 III РГУНГ 7 27,0 бр Солтан Н.П.

119 Скороходов Даниил МИФИ 8 27,1 бр Кацебин Н.С.

120 Бакаев Петр 20.06.95 III РГУНГ 7 27,2 бр Солтан Н.П.

121 Бабаков Евгений 15.01.92 2 ГУЗ 20 27,3 бр Зайцев А. И.

122 Смирнов Андрей 17.12.94 III МАМИ 34 27,4 бр

123 Симонян Гарик 13.04.1996 б/р ГУУ 18 27,4 бр

124 Штандель Марк 22.07.95 б/р РГУНГ 7 27,5 бр Солтан Н.П.

125 Прокин Лев 25.09.91 II МПГУ лич 27,7 бр Гурова О.А.

126 Макоев Тимур 24.08.93 3 МАИ 10 27,7 бр Филатова М.И

127 Локпо Фабрис 14.09.89 1 РУДН 12 29,2 бр Мальченко А.Д.

128 Кобенья Севальос 14.01.90 2 РУДН 12 29,9 бр Мальченко А.Д.



129 Колецкий Виктор 17.05.95 б/р РГУНГ 7 30,2 бр Солтан Н.П.

Лосев Павел 17.04.95 III МАМИ 34 сошел

Шульга Кирилл 26.08.1994 КМС ФУ Дискв.162.7 Вдовин М.В.

Жан Куаку Агнини 07.12.90 2 РУДН 12 Дискв.163.3 Мальченко А.Д.

Карачаров Сергей 12.11.92 1 МЭИ 49 Дискв.163.3 Волков В.Б.

Юлмухаметов Ильдархан 12.10.95 III РГУНГ 7 Дискв.163.3 Солтан Н.П.

Мясников Яков 09.12.1992 II МИИГАиК 35 ня

Колобродов Дмитрий 30.11.91 1 МГУПС 14 ня Филатова М.И.

Тягачев Александр 1995 КМС МГПУ 9 ня Гореловы Н.

Ефимов Алексей 14.01.96 2 МАИ 10 ня Оськин С.Ю

Климанов Артем 07.03.96 2 МИФКиС 11 ня Богатырева Т.М.

Делов Владислав 1993 2  МИФИ 8 ня Филатова Е.А.

Де Сильва Кристиан 11.07.94 РГУФКСМиТ 2 ня

Львов Николай 1993 2 МГИУ 24 ня Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

Тимачев Василий 07.08.1995 1 РГСУ 22 ня

Чулков Максим 01.03.95 3 МАИ 10 ня Оськин С.Ю

Кравченко Олег 14.05.92 2 МГУ лич ня Милюкова Н.В.

Рыженков Егор 15.09.96 3 МИФКиС 11 ня Богатырева Т.М.

Хам Сергей 08.08.95 б/р ВШЭ 31 ня Илюхина М.Ю.

Лелетко Кирилл 28.08.92 2 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 ня Мякишев В.А.

Хайруллин Амир 31.05.94 2 РХТУ 15 ня Хорошев А.Н.

Трофимов Юрий 1995 3  МИФИ 8 ня Кацебин Н.С.

Агеев Марат 10.12.94 1 МЭИ 49 ня Фарафонов А.А.

Яценко Николай 06.05.95 1 МАИ 10 ня Черняева А.А,

Кульберг Борис 1994 2 МГПУ 9 ня Мосины И.В.И.Н.

продолжение  бег 200 м

Азаров Иван 29.05.96 2 РХТУ 15 ня Хорошев А.Н.

Потапченко Тимур 01.04.1993 МАДИ 28 ня Калинин С.В.

Зубцов Артѐм 1994 3  МИФИ 8 ня Кацебин Н.С.

Демидов Кирилл 15.02.95 1 МГУПС 14 ня Филатова М.И.

Валухов Иван 10.02.94 2 МГУПС 14 ня Филатова М.И.

Скиданов Валерий 24.07.96 III МАМИ 34 ня

Тихонов Евгений 30.08.90 1 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 ня Мякишев В.А.



Ильин Павел 14.12.91 III РГУНГ 7 ня Солтан Н.П.

Бакыр Барыш 01.01.1993 б/р МАРХИ 30 ня

Филин Александр 05.05.94 2 МЭИ 49 ня Копылов С.А.

Рустамян Гайк 01.08.1994 б/р МАРХИ 30 ня

Курицын Иван 07.04.94 2 МГУПС 14 ня Филатова М.И.

Борисов Александр 29.04.95 II РГУНГ 7 ня Солтан Н.П.

БЕГ 400 м 

Финал 15.03 16.25

1
Дроздов 

Дмитрий
28.07.1994 МС ФУ 17 49,6

кмс 20 15
Богатырева Т.М.

2 Кузнецов Алексей 16.04.88 КМС МПГУ 5 49,9 кмс 17 15 Афанасьев И.М.

2 Виноградов Игорь 12.11.90 КМС РГУФКСМиТ 2 49,9 кмс 17 15 Трефилов В.А.

4 Иваненко Владислав 02.05.95 КМС МПГУ 5 50,7 1 14 10 Ревун Е.Н.

5 Слободанюк Илья 07.07.92 КМС МИФКиС 11 50,9 1 13 10 Богатырѐва Т.М.

6 Лытнев Валерий 22.01.1994 I ГУУ 18 51,2 1 12 10

7 Тягачев Александр 1995 КМС МГПУ 9 51,3 1 11 10 Гореловы Н. Б., В.

8 Николаев Антон 18.10.94 кмс МГАФК лич 51,4 1 лич Акимов М.В.

8 Гордеев Владимир 24.09.91 КМС РГУФКСМиТ 2 51,4 1 10 10 Трефилов В.А.

10 Погорелов Георгий 30.11.93 1 МГУ 1 51,5 1 9 10 Паращук В.Н.

10 Таланов Владимир 28.08.1994 КМС МГАФК лич 51,5 1 лич Монастырский М.И.

10 Хубежов Аслан 1991 мс МГТУГА 3 51,5 1 9 10 Голубенко Ю.И.

10 Юрасов Алексей 26.09.94 I МАЭП 21 51,5 1 9 10 Сабитова Н.М.

14 Машковцев Григорий 1993 2 МГПУ 9 51,7 1 6 10 Кашенков Б.

14 Васильев Константин 06.04.94 1 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 51,7 1 6 10 Толстой Е.В.

16 Булахов Александр 21.0291 кмс МГУ 1 52,0 1 4 10 Данишевская И.Н

17 Шульга Кирилл 26.08.1994 КМС ФУ 17 52,3 1 3 10 Вдовин М.В.

18 Медведев Максим 12.01.95 1 РГУФКСМиТ 2 52,4 1 2 10 Гридасова Е.Я

18 Кузовлев Святосл 15.03.93 1 МГУ лич 52,4 1 лич Васильева И. А.



18 Филькин Иван 11.10.92 1 МГУ 1 52,4 1 2 10 Милюкова Н.В.

21 Демченко Роман 01.04.93 МАДИ 28 52,5 1 1 10 Калинин С.В.

21 Примо Антон 1993 1 МГСУ 6 52,5 1 1 10

23 Санкин Дмитрий 17.01.97 I МАЭП 21 52,6 1 1 10 Стреляев В.В.

23 Сидоренко Максим 25.02.93 1 МГГУ 13 52,6 1 1 10 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

25 Иванов Егор 10.07.1994 II РГАУ МСХА 48 52,7 1 1 10

26 Лапач Алексей 1994 1 МГСУ 6 52,8 1 1 10

27 Калинин Сергей 1990 КМС МГПУ 9 52,9 1 1 10 Мосины И.В.И.Н.

28 Валеев Артем 1993 I МГТУГА 3 53,0 1 1 10 Монастырский М.И.

28 Пяточкин Михаил 12.01.94 1 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 53,0 1 1 10 Мякишев В.А.

28 Степанов Дмитрий 14.07.89 1 МАИ 10 53,0 1 1 10 Филатова М.И

31 Привалов Александр 21.06.96 кмс МГУ 1 53,1 2 1 5 Лиман, Логинова

31 Прохоров Алексей 29.04.97 2 РГСУ 22 53,1 2 1 5

33 Ражев Валерий 05.04.95 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 53,2 2 1 5 Толстой Е.В.

33 Карачаров Сергей 12.11.92 1 МЭИ 49 53,2 2 1 5 Волков В.Б.

33 Тихонов Евгений 30.08.90 1 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 53,2 2 1 5 Мякишев В.А.

36 Клочков Александр 08.08.94 I МПГУ 5 53,3 2 1 5 Фролова Т.С

36 Морин Алексей 18.07.95 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 53,3 2 1 5 Толстой Е.В.

36 Божко Дмитрий 05.08.95 2 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 53,3 2 1 5 Мякишев В.А.

36 Дашко Виталий 01.10.95 1 РХТУ 15 53,3 2 1 5 Монастырский М.И.

40  Худеев Илларион 23.02.95 1 РХТУ 15 53,4 2 1 5 Монастырский М.И.

41 Свешников Олег 11.04.95 I МПГУ 5 53,5 2 1 5 Кореннов В.А.

42 Егоров Андрей 11.05.94 2 МИЭТ 26 53,8 2 1 5 Сорочкин Н.Г.

43 Ликсаков Кирилл 06.07.95 2 МГУ лич 54,0 2 лич Костенко Г.Г

43 Шипулин Юрий 1993 I МГТУГА 3 54,0 2 1 5 Голубенко Ю.И.

45 Юхади Тимур 15.04.92 1 МГУ лич 54,3 2 лич Милюкова Н.В.

45 Панихин Григорий 25.05.94 1 МГГУ 13 54,3 2 1 5 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

45 Новиков Герман 21.10.94 2 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 54,3 2 1 5 Мякишев В.А.

48 Зарецкий Игорь 1995 I МГТУГА 3 54,4 2 1 5 Лебонда Е.О.

48 Цибизов Павел 13.04.91 КМС МПГУ 5 54,4 2 1 5 Русских К.Г

48 Паселло Александр 31.12.91 2 МГУ лич 54,4 2 лич Милюкова Н.В.

продолжение  бег 400 м

51 Сергеев Дмитрий 07.04.1993 1 МГАФК лич 54,5 2 лич Монастырский М.И.



52 Горбачев Сергей 1995 1 МГСУ 6 54,6 2 1 5

53 Рахмангулов Ильдар 05.02.91 I РГУНГ 7 54,6 2 1 5 Солтан Н.П.

53 Кокарев Евгений 08.01.92 I МПГУ лич 54,6 2 лич Фролова Т.С

53 Гарипов Рустам 14.03.93 2 МГУ лич 55,0 2 лич Милюкова Н.В.

56 Байбаков Виктор 25.08.96 2 МГУПС 14 55,1 2 1 5 Дашкин И.Г.

57 Евдокимов Владимир 0.0.94 2 МГСУ 6 55,4 2 1 5 Скрипниченко Е.В.

58 Хренов Никита 13.05.92 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 55,4 2 1 5 Толстой Е.В.

58 Араптанов Юлай РГГРУ 32 55,6 2 1 5

60 Куриленко Артем 09.02.94 II РГУНГ 7 55,7 2 1 5 Солтан Н.П.

61 Пахомов Александр 1993 2  МИФИ 8 55,7 2 1 5 Кацебин Н.С.

61 Макаров Дмитрий 01.01.94 2 МЭИ 49 55,8 2 1 5 Фарафонов А.А.

63 Аушев Олег 29.11.90 2 МЭИ 49 55,9 2 1 5 Фарафонов А.А.

64 Куприн Павел 02.10.96 2 МГГУ 13 55,9 2 1 5 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

64 Димитриев Александр 14.09.1994 II МГАУ 23 55,9 2 1 5 Хотеева М.В.

64 Кравченко Олег 14.05.92 2 МГУ лич 56,1 2 лич Милюкова Н.В.

67 Гордеев Олег 15.11.94 II РГУНГ 7 56,5 2 1 5 Солтан Н.П.

68 Ефимов Алексей 14.01.96 2 МАИ 10 56,6 2 1 5 Оськин С.Ю

69 Климанов Артем 07.03.96 2 МИФКиС 11 56,7 2 1 5 Богатырѐва Т.М.

70 Каргин Руслан 06.06.95 3 РХТУ лич 57,1 3 лич Хорошев А.Н.

71 Губин Роман 15.05.95 2 МЭИ 49 57,2 3 1 Волков В.Б.

72 Кромер Герман 1994 2 МГПУ 9 57,2 3 1 Кашенков Б.

72 Кулагин Иван 02.09.92 2 РХТУ 15 57,3 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

74 Сидоров Виктор 16.08.1995 III ГУУ 18 57,4 3 1

75 Вишневский Дмитрий 11.11.12 3 МАИ 10 57,4 3 1 Оськин С.Ю

75 Денисенко Андрей 24.10.92 2 РХТУ 15 57,4 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

75 Ивашков Александр 27.01.96 2 МГУПС 14 57,5 3 1 Лисин А.А.

78 Рябов Александр 05.01.1994 II МГАУ 23 57,8 3 1 Хотеева М.В.

79 Грибоедов Александр 11.06.93 2 РУДН 12 57,8 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

79 Акользин Виталий 20.10.94 3 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 58,9 3 1 Мякишев В.А.

81 Сидоров Евгений 25.05.91 I РГУНГ 7 59,0 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

82 Капралов Александр 21.05.93 2 МГГУ 13 59,2 3 1 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

83 Шипаев Александр 03.06.92 2 МГГУ 13 59,2 3 1 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

83 Краснопеев Андрей 16.02.1995 3 РГСУ 22 59,3 3 1



85 Скопин Всеволод 24.02.1993 3 РГСУ 22 59,5 3 1

86 Фатеев Ярослав 15.06.93 2 РХТУ 15 1.00,0 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

87 Липатников Антон 16.01.88 III РГУНГ 7 1.00,1 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

88 Бундин Иван 27.03.1995 2р. МИСИС 27 1.00,5 3 1 Склокин Ф.Н.

89 Галин Линар 12.01.96 III МАМИ 34 1.00,8 3 1

90 Егоров Валентин 1995  МИФИ 8 1.01,6 бр Кацебин Н.С.

91 Анцупов Максим 05.12.95 III РГУНГ 7 1.01,8 бр Солтан Н.П.

92 Корнилов Роман 15.07.94 3 РХТУ лич 1.02,3 бр лич Хорошев А.Н.

93 Костин Владимир 04.07.92 3 МГУ лич 1.02,6 бр лич Удовик Е.Н.

94 Лапин Даниил 22.10.95 МГМСУ 51 1.03,5 бр

Фещенко Семен 21.05.1995 МАДИ 28
диск 163.3

Калинин С.В.

Чудаев Владимир 05.10.91 I МПГУ 5 диск 163.3 Гурова О.А.

Изотов Артем 1993 1 МГСУ 6 диск 163.3

Айбушев Тимур 29.10.93 1 МГТУ им. Баумана лич диск 163.3 Толстой Е.В.

Левченко Иван 1991 1 МГСУ 6 диск 163.3

Шайхимарданов Карней 15.05.93 1 МГТУ им. Баумана лич диск 163.3 Толстой Е.В.

Хам Сергей 08.08.95 б/р ВШЭ 31 диск 163.3 Илюхина М.Ю.

Архипов Артѐм 30.01.96 3 МГУ лич диск 163.3 Милюкова Н.В.

продолжение  бег 400 м

Орлов Василий 1994 2  МИФИ 8 диск 163.3 Кацебин Н.С.

Трекалов Алексей 22.03.94 II МПГУ лич диск 163.3 Гурова О.А.

Курасов Давид 23.11.1994 2р. МИСИС 27 диск 163.3 Склокин Ф.Н.

Рыженков Егор 15.09.96 3 МИФКиС 11 диск 163.3 Богатырева Т.М.

Петухов Кирилл 1993 2  МИФИ 8 диск 163.3 Кацебин Н.С.

Кобенья Севальос 14.01.90 2 РУДН 12 диск 163.4 Мальченко А.Д.

Селима Педру 18.04.90 2 РУДН 12 диск 163.5 Мальченко А.Д.

Акото-Лампти Чарлиз ГУУ лич диск 163.3

Оришев Альберт 12.12.1995 IIр ФУ 17 ня Лиман В.П.

Миньшенин Иван 07.03.95 2 МЭИ 49 ня Волков В.Б.

Шурыгин Георгий 20.02.95 1 РГУФКСМиТ 2 ня Гридасова Е.Я

Крутов Денис 23.06.1994 II ГУУ 18 ня



Петров Сергей 01.06.1995 1 МГАФК лич ня Монастырский М.И.

Куликов Михаил 14.03.95 2 МГУ лич ня Гуров Ю.Н.

Сорокин Владимир 1992 2 МГИУ 24 ня Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

Макрушин Артем 11.03.93 2 РХТУ 15 ня Хорошев А.Н.

Воробьѐв Андрей 13.10.81 2 МГУ вк ня Нечаев Иван

Пономаренко Денис 25.03.1995 2р. МИСИС 27 ня Склокин Ф.Н.

Курицын Иван 07.04.94 2 МГУПС 14 ня Филатова М.И.

Козлов Павел 08.02.89 1 МГУ 1 ня Удовик Е.Н.

Потапченко Тимур 01.04.1993 МАДИ 28 ня Калинин С.В.

Валухов Иван 10.02.94 2 МГУПС 14 ня Филатова М.И.

Оленичев Александр 1993 3 МГПУ 9 ня Кашенков Б.

Павлов Сергей 15.01.95 3 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 ня Мякишев В.А.

Ожгибесов Илья 1993 кмс МГИУ 24 ня Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

Львов Николай 1993 2 МГИУ 24 ня Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

Чиж Георгий 05.05.1993 III ГУУ 18 ня

Делов Владислав 1993 2  МИФИ 8 ня Филатова Е.А.

Головешкин Ал-др 20.01.94 3 РХТУ лич ня Хорошев А.Н.

Телеченко Андрей 27.12.1994 2р. МИСИС 27 ня Склокин Ф.Н.

Скиданов Валерий 24.07.96 III МАМИ 34 ня

Русских Роман 01.02.1995 Ш МИИГАиК 35 ня

Исаев Радмир 01.07.93 1 РУДН 12 ня Мальченко А.Д.

Куадио Латуй Дима 05.11.89 2 РУДН 12 ня Мальченко А.Д.

Бучилин Дмитрий 09.02.94 2 ГУЗ 20 ня Зайцев А. И.

Павлов Роман 13.03.95 3 МИЭТ 26 ня Сорочкин Н.Г.

вк Гуров Игорь 11.08.88 2 МГУ вк 55,3 2 Нечаев И.

вк Костенко Дмитрий 30.06.82 2 МГУ вк 55,9 2 Нечаев И.

Угрюмов Павел 14.09.96 2 СШОР 24 вк ня Кореннов В.А.

Клевцов Алексей 18.01.97 1 СШОР 24 вк ня Кореннов В.А.



БЕГ 800 м 

Финал 14.03 18.45

1 Ядгаров Искандер 02.03.91 кмс МГУ лич 1.56,2 1 лич Монастырский М.И.

2 Таланов Владимир 28.08.1994 КМС МГАФК лич 1.56,7 1 лич Монастырский М.И.

3 Лютый Евгений 1992 КМС МГСУ 6 1.57,4 1 20 10 Лиман В.П.,Логинова Н.П.

4 Потапов Александр 1990 мс МГТУГА 3 1.59,0 1 17 10 Куканов Ю.С.

5 Юров Антон 24.04.92 КМС МПГУ 5 1.59,4 1 15 10 Крючкова Т.Г.

6 Богатырев Виктор 10.11.92 1 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 1.59,6 1 14 10 Толстой Е.В.

7 Щукин Влад 18.10.91 1 МГУ 1 1.59,9 1 13 10 Данишевская И.Н

8  Гулый Константин 07.01.92 кмс МГТУ им. Баумана 4 2.00,1 1 12 10 Толстой Е.В.

9 Медведев Максим 12.01.95 1 РГУФКСМиТ 2 2.00,3 1 11 10 Гридасова Е.Я

10 Филькин Иван 11.10.92 1 МГУ 1 2.00,5 1 10 10 Милюкова Н.В.

10 Чубенко Павел 17.12.91 МАДИ 28 2.00,5 1 10 10 Калинин С.В.

12 Демченко Роман 01.04.93 МАДИ 28 2.00,8 1 8 10 Калинин С.В.

13 Клочков Михаил 13.08.95 I МПГУ 5 2.01,1 2 7 5 Фролова Т.С

14 Шайхимарданов Карней 15.05.93 1 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 2.01,5 2 6 5 Толстой Е.В.

15 Николаев Антон 18.10.94 кмс МГАФК лич 2.01,8 2 лич Акимов М.В.

15 Клочков Александр 08.08.94 I МПГУ 5 2.01,8 2 5 5 Фролова Т.С

17 Ликсаков Кирилл 06.07.95 2 МГУ лич 2.02,0 2 лич Костенко Г.Г

18 Грицак Сергей 11.01.92 2 МИФКиС 11 2.02,3 2 4 5 Загидулина Р.А.

19 Худеев Илларион 23.02.95 1 РХТУ 15 2.02,4 2 3 5 Монастырский М.И.

19 Кочковский Вова 18.01.96 1 РГУФКСМиТ 2 2.02,4 2 3 5 Никонов В.И.

21 Черепанов Данил 17.02.92 1 МГУ 1 2.03,6 2 1 5 Данишевская И.Н

22 Хубежов Аслан 1991 мс МГТУГА 3 2.03,7 2 1 5 Голубенко Ю.И.

23 Гончаров Павел 23.03.88 КМС МИФКиС 11 2.03,9 2 1 5 Куканов Ю.С.

24 Иванов Егор 10.07.94 II РГАУ МСХА 48 2.04,0 2 1 5

25 Сергеев Дмитрий 07.04.1993 1 МГАФК лич 2.04,1 2 лич Монастырский М.И.

26 Корольков Дмитрий 05.11.90 кмс МГТУ им. Баумана 4 2.04,3 2 1 5 Толстой Е.В.

27 Петров Сергей 01.06.1995 1 МГАФК лич 2.04,5 2 лич Монастырский М.И.

27 Ражев Валерий 05.04.95 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 2.04,5 2 1 5 Толстой Е.В.

29 Ожгибесов Илья 1993 кмс МГИУ 24 2.04,7 2 1 5 Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

30 Сорокин Алексей 10.06.89 1 МГУ 1 2.04,8 2 1 5 Данишевская И.Н

31 Дашко Виталий 01.10.95 1 РХТУ 15 2.05,7 2 1 5 Монастырский



31 Макаров Кирилл 07.12.95 1 МГУТХТ 41 2.05,7 2 1 5 Салов А.А.

33 Галимов Илья 1991 1 МГСУ 6 2.05,9 2 1 5

34 Цибизов Павел 13.04.91 КМС МПГУ 5 2.06,0 2 1 5 Русских К.Г

35 Зарецкий Игорь 1995 I МГТУГА 3 2.06,1 2 1 5 Лебонда Е.О.

36 Перевощиков Андрей 17.05.94 1 МГУ лич 2.06,2 2 лич Милюкова Н.В.

37 Куксин Евгений 12.06.05 мс МГТУГА 3 2.06,5 2 1 5 Оськин С.Ю.

38 Рахмангулов Ильдар 05.02.91 I РГУНГ 7 2.06,6 2 1 5 Солтан Н.П.

39 Шипулин Юрий 1993 I МГТУГА 3 2.07,1 2 1 5 Голубенко Ю.И.

40 Новиков Герман 21.10.94 2 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 2.07,3 2 1 5 Мякишев В.А.

41 Наживин Андрей 27.03.90 1 МЭИ 49 2.07,4 2 1 5 Копылов С.А.

42 Озроков Ахмед 15.05.95 3 РХТУ 15 2.08,0 2 1 5 Хорошев А.Н.

43 Чудаев Владимир 05.10.91 I МПГУ 5 2.08,2 2 1 5 Гурова О.А.

44 Шурыгин Георгий 02.02.92 КМС РГУФКСМиТ 2 2.08,7 2 1 5 Трушин Ю.В.

45 Димитриев Александр 14.09.94 II МГАУ 23 2.08,8 2 1 5 Хотеева М.В.

46 Стефанов Александр 01.12.95 1 МГУПС 14 2.09,1 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

47 Болдарев Антон 08.06.94 I РГУНГ 7 2.09,5 2 1 5 Солтан Н.П.

48 Божко Дмитрий 05.08.95 2 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 2.09,7 2 1 5 Мякишев В.А.

49 Пономарев Роман 1994 МС МГСУ 6 2.09,8 2 1 5 Федосов А.А.

50 Аушев Олег 29.11.90 2 МЭИ 49 2.10,0 2 1 5 Фарафонов А.А.

продолжение  бег 800 м

51 Букреев Алесандр 02.02.92 2 МЭИ 49 2.10,2 2 1 5 Копылов С.А.

52 Ануфриенко Евгений 03.05.92 2 МГУ лич 2.10,4 2 лич Милюкова Н.В.

53 Белоусов Тимофей 1996 2 МГИУ 24 2.11,1 3 1 Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

54 Умницын Артем 09.06.92 II МАМИ 34 2.11,3 3 1

55 Бузук Радион 22.01.96 1 МИФКиС 11 2.12,8 3 1 Яковлева О.Н.

56 Литовкин Александр 12.08.95 2 МАИ 10 2.13,3 3 1 Лемеш С.И.

56 Куприн Павел 02.10.96 2 МГГУ 13 2.13,3 3 1 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

58 Крупенко Олег 0.0.95 МИФКиС 11 2.14,0 3 1

59 Тимонин Антон 1994 I МГТУГА 3 2.14,2 3 1 Голубенко Ю.И.

60 Павлов Сергей 15.01.95 3 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 2.14,4 3 1 Мякишев В.А.

61 Горбачев Сергей 1995 1 МГСУ 6 2.14,5 3 1 Скрипниченко Е.В.

62 Головков Федор 03.03.94 II РГУНГ 7 2.14,6 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

63 Пахомов Александр 1993 2  МИФИ 8 2.14,8 3 1 Кацебин Н.С.



64 Макаров Дмитрий 01.01.94 2 МЭИ 49 2.15,8 3 1 Фарафонов А.А.

64 Выростков Михаил 03.12.94 2 МЭИ 49 2.15,8 3 1 Копылов С.А.

66 Акользин Виталий 20.10.94 3 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 2.16,0 3 1 Мякишев В.А.

67 Сидоров Виктор 16.08.95 III ГУУ 18 2.16,2 3 1

68 Васнин Максим 24.07.94 II МПГУ лич 2.16,3 3 лич Гурова О.А.

69 Шевенев Василий 0.0.94 Рос НОУ 19 2.16,8 3 1

70 Бегишев Вячеслав 01.02.91 2 РУДН 12 2.17,3 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

71 Михалкин Дмитрий 24.06.91 2 РУДН 12 2.17,6 3 1 Салов А.А.

71 Давыдов Дмитрий 0.0.94 МЭИ лич 2.17,6 3 лич Оникиенко А.И.

73 Алѐшин Илья 09.07.93 2 МГУ лич 2.17,7 3 лич Гуров Ю.Н.

74 Костин Владимир 04.07.92 3 МГУ лич 2.19,2 3 лич Удовик Е.Н.

75 Липатников Антон 16.01.88 III РГУНГ 7 2.20,0 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

76 Козлов Андрей 02.12.94 2 МГГУ 13 2.20,1 3 1 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

77 Корепанов Сергей 16.11.93 3 РУДН 12 2.20,3 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

78 Крутов Денис 23.06.94 II ГУУ 18 2.21,4 бр

79 Сидоров Егор 19.08.94 3 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 2.22,0 бр Мякишев В.А.

80 Шипилов Николай 29.08.94 3 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 2.23,6 бр Мякишев В.А.

81 Коломиец Дмитрий 1993 3  МИФИ 8 2.24,2 бр Кацебин Н.С.

82 Умяров Руслан 20.03.95 2 МГГУ 13 2.24,7 бр Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

83 Капралов Александр 21.05.93 2 МГГУ 13 2.24,9 бр Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

84 Плутяков Александр 14.10.94 III МАРХИ 30 2.25,8 бр

85 Фатеев Ярослав 15.06.93 2 РХТУ 15 2.25,9 бр Хорошев А.Н.

86 Дрозд Данила 08.09.95 ВШЭ 31 2.26,6 бр

87 Ставский Вячеслав 03.05.1995 б/р ФУ 17 2.26,7 бр Матвеев А.Е.

88 Кошель Фѐдор 18.04.95 III МАРХИ 30 2.27,6 бр

89 Савойский Владимир 30.11.87 III МАЭП 21 2.27,9 бр Яковлева Е.И.

90 Басов Алексей 02.10.93 2 МГГУ 13 2.29,8 бр Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

91 Селедников Иван 14.09.94 б/р МАРХИ 30 2.30,2 бр

92 Угольников Сергей 03.10.93 б/р МАМИ 34 2.34,8 бр

92 Грачев Виталик 28.10.95 2 ГУЗ 20 2.34,8 бр Зайцев А. И.

94 Голощапов Владислав 05.04.96 2 МГУПС 14 2.35,8 бр Филатова М.И.

95 Арзянцев Владислав 22.01.95 б/р РГУНГ 7 2.36,4 бр Солтан Н.П.

96 Жуков Евгений 22.08.94 3 РХТУ 15 2.39,5 бр Хорошев А.Н.



97 Русских Роман 01.02.95 Ш МИИГАиК 35 2.40,0 бр

98 Трубников Сергей 0.0.95 Рос НОУ 52 2.41,4 бр

99 Коровин Александр 12.03.95 б/р МАМИ 34 2.42,5 бр

100 Ларионов Валерий 07.06.94 б/р МАРХИ 30 2.45,6 бр

101 Печѐнкин Иван 29.08.95 б/р МАРХИ 30 2.48,8 бр

102 Перевозников Глеб 02.02.93 б/р МАРХИ 30 2.52,2 бр
продолжение  бег 800 м

Марахов Денис 25.09.92 КМС ГУУ 18 ня

Грязнов Роман 1992 2  МИФИ 8 ня Кацебин Н.С.

Козлов Павел 08.02.89 1 МГУ 1 ня Удовик Е.Н.

Лапач Александр 1994 1 МГСУ 6 ня Лиман В.П.,Логинова Н.П.

Шурыгин Георгий 20.02.95 1 РГУФКСМиТ 2 ня Гридасова Е.Я

Чехлов Михаил 02.12.94 1 МГУПС 14 ня Филатова М.И.

Дерей Алексей 05.08.94 2 МАИ 10 ня Филатова М.И

Вишневский Дмитрий 11.11.92 3 МАИ 10 ня Оськин С.Ю

Костенко Дмитрий 30.06.82 2 МГУ вк ня Нечаев Иван

Селезнев Александр 20.06.96 2 МИФКиС 11 ня Богатырѐва Т.М.

Кочетков Вадим 03.01.95 III МГАУ 23 ня Хотеева М.В.

Нестеренко Володя 26.05.89 КМС МИФКиС 11 ня Куканов Ю.С.

Широков Роман 06.06.93 2 РГСУ 22 ня

вк Жаров Герман 0.0.96 вк 2.07,1 2 Чубенко П.В., Тарарова А.Д.

БЕГ 1500 м 

Финал 15.03 15.30

1 Ядгаров Искандер 02.03.91 кмс МГУ 1 4.03,6 1 20 10 Монастырский М.И.

2 Кожевников Максим 1993 кмс МГТУГА 3 4.04,5 1 17 10 Монастырский М.И.

3 Коровин Дмитрий 11.02.91 КМС МПГУ 5 4.06,7 1 15 10 Фролова Т.С

4 Чубенко Андрей 17.12.91 МАДИ 28 4.08,3 1 14 10 Калинин С.В.

5 Панферов Иван 1993 кмс МГТУГА 3 4.08,5 1 13 10 Монастырский М.И.



6 Галиулин Константин 13.08.95 КМС МПГУ 5 4.09,3 1 12 10 Фролова Т.С

7 Юров Антон 24.04.92 КМС МПГУ 5 4.09,4 1 11 10 Крючкова Т.Г.

8 Гулый Константин 07.01.92 кмс МГТУ им. Баумана 4 4.09,5 1 10 10 Толстой Е.В.

9 Щукин Влад 18.10.91 1 МГУ 1 4.09,6 2 9 5 Данишевская И.Н

10 Кочковский Владимир 18.01.96 1 РГУФКСМиТ 2 4.14,1 2 8 5 Никонов В.И.

11 Хисамов Эдуард 08.01.96 1 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 4.15,4 2 7 5 Толстой Е.В.

12 Калинин Сергей 1990 КМС МГПУ 9 4.15,9 2 6 5 Мосины И.В.И.Н.

13 Гончаров Павел 23.03.88 КМС МИФКиС 11 4.16,5 2 5 5 Куканов Ю.С.

14 Клочков Михаил 13.08.95 I МПГУ 5 4.18,4 2 4 5 Фролова Т.С

15 Макаров Кирилл 07.12.1995 1 МГУТХТ 41 4.18,5 2 3 5 Салов А.А.

16 Черепанов Данил 17.02.92 1 МГУ 1 4.19,5 2 2 5 Данишевская И.Н

17 Сорокин Алексей 10.06.89 1 МГУ 1 4.19,7 2 1 5 Данишевская И.Н

18 Процкий Никита 1990 МС МГСУ 6 4.20,8 2 1 5

19 Лапач Александр 1994 1 МГСУ 6 4.22,4 2 1 5

19 Богатырев Виктор 10.11.92 1 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 4.22,4 2 1 5 Толстой Е.В.

21 Бирюков Михаил 1992 2  МИФИ 8 4.24,4 2 1 5 Кацебин Н.С.

22 Галимов Илья 1991 1 МГСУ 6 4.25,9 2 1 5

23 Корольков Дмитрий 05.11.90 кмс МГТУ им. Баумана 4 4.30,4 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

24 Семенков Илья 10.11.1994 II ГУУ 18 4.30,7 3 1

25 Бузук Радион 22.01.96 2 МИФКиС 11 4.31,8 3 1 Яковлева О.Н.

26 Озроков Ахмед 15.05.95 3 РХТУ 15 4.33,1 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

27 Козлов Кирилл 1993 1 МГСУ 6 4.33,4 3 1

28 Стефанов Александр 01.12.95 1 МГУПС 14 4.33,9 3 1 Филатова М.И.

29 Винокуров Павел 1991 2 МГСУ 6 4.35,1 3 1

30 Наживин Андрей 27.03.90 1 МЭИ 49 4.35,9 3 1 Копылов С.А.

31 Зотин Кирилл 15.10.94 2 МГУ лич 4.36,7 3 лич Милюкова Н.В.

32 Гришин Михаил 29.12.94 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 4.37,6 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

33 Тайсин Данил 15.06.92 2 МЭИ 49 4.38,3 3 1 Копылов С.А.

34 Анисимов Владислав 30.07.95 2 РУДН 12 4.39,4 3 1 Салов А.А.

35 Литовкин Александр 12.08.95 2 МАИ 10 4.40,1 3 1 Лемеш С.И.

36 Великий Константин 21.10.94 II РГУНГ 7 4.40,8 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

37 Андреев Максим 24.03.93 3 ГУЗ 20 4.41,6 3 1 Зайцев А. И.

38 Мустафин Роберт 25.05.89 2 МЭИ 49 4.41,8 3 1 Копылов С.А.



39 Ануфриенко Евгений 03.05.92 2 МГУ лич 4.42,4 3 лич Милюкова Н.В.

40 Белоусов Тимофей 1996 2 МГИУ 24 4.42,8 3 1 Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

41 Михалкин Дмитрий 24.06.91 2 РУДН 12 4.43,7 3 1 Салов А.А.

42 Куманяев Иван 27.11.95 3 РХТУ 15 4.45,0 3 1 Орлов А.Н.

43 Ульянов Иван 1991 3  МИФИ 8 4.50,4 бр Кацебин Н.С.

44 Крупенко Олег 0.0.95 МИФКиС 11 4.52,5 бр

45 Бегишев Вячеслав 01.02.91 2 РУДН 12 4.54,4 бр Мальченко А.Д.

46 Тимерханов Сергей 24.12.93 3 РХТУ 15 4.57,5 бр Хорошев А.Н.

47 Никитин Евгений 09.12.1994 III МГАУ 23 4.57,7 бр Хотеева М.В.

48 Тимонин Антон 1994 I МГТУГА 3 4.59,1 бр Голубенко Ю.И.

49 Кучиев Александр 14.09.93 3 МАИ 10 5.00,0 бр Филатова М.И

50 Лямин Роман 18.10.95 II РГУНГ 7 5.00,4 бр Солтан Н.П.

продолжение бег 1500 м

51 Кадушкин Евгений 13.12.95 II РГУНГ 7 5.00,7 бр Солтан Н.П.

52 Сейчук Дмитрий 06.07.95 III РГУНГ 7 5.01,6 бр Солтан Н.П.

53 Гончарук Александр 29.13.93 МАДИ 28 5.02,8 бр Калинин С.В.

54 Гончарук Андрей 29.13.93 МАДИ 28 5.10,1 бр Калинин С.В.

55 Дрозд Данила 08.09.95 ВШЭ 31 5.11,6 бр

56 Смирнов Александр 1993 3  МИФИ 8 5.11,7 бр Кацебин Н.С.

57 Панин Андрей 01.02.1996 б/р МГАУ 23 5.12,0 бр Хотеева М.В.

58 Степуков Евгений 29.11.1994 б/р МГАУ 23 5.13,0 бр Хотеева М.В.

59 Савойский Владимир 30.11.87 III МАЭП 21 5.21,7 бр Яковлева Е.И.

60 Гаврилов Ярослав 17.04.95 2 РУДН 12 5.38,9 бр Салов А.А.

61 Жуков Евгений 22.08.94 3 РХТУ 15 5.41,5 бр Хорошев А.Н.

Марахов Денис 25.09.1992 КМС ГУУ 18 ня

Потапов Александр 1990 мс МГТУГА 3 ня Куканов Ю.С.

Алѐшин Илья 09.07.93 2 МГУ лич ня Гуров Ю.Н.

Кершнер Глеб 14.05.95 2 МГУПС 14 ня Крючкова Т.Г.

Ремизов Патрик 1995 1 МГСУ 6 ня

Перевощиков Андрей 17.05.94 1 МГУ лич ня Милюкова Н.В.

Шведов Роман 19.07.93 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 ня Толстой Е.В.

Чехлов Михаил 02.12.94 1 МГУПС 14 ня Филатова М.И.

Степанов Максим 05.06.93 1 МАБУ 50 ня Беляев Л.Н.



Тихомиров Петр 06.04.93 2 МАИ 10 ня Филатова М.И

Бездыга Андрей 1992 2 МГИУ 24 ня Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

Суханов Максим 1993 2 МГИУ 24 ня Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

Гунько Андрей 02.03.1993 III МГАУ 23 ня Хотеева М.В.

Грачев Виталик 28.10.95 2 ГУЗ 20 ня Зайцев А. И.

Струнков Владимир 05.07.1995 III МГАУ 23 ня Хотеева М.В.

Голощапов Владислав 05.04.96 2 МГУПС 14 ня Филатова М.И.

вк Сазонов Олег 07.03.86 кмс МГУ вк 4.13,3 2 Данишевская И

Бег 3000 м 

Финал 16.03 14.40

1 Ядгаров Искандер 02.03.91 кмс МГУ 1 8.47,9 1 20 10 Монастырский М.И.

2 Кожевников Максим 1993 кмс МГТУГА 3 8.58,7 1 17 10 Монастырский М.И.

3 Лютый Евгений 1992 КМС МГСУ 6 9.03,2 2 15 5

4 Панферов Иван 1993 кмс МГТУГА 3 9.06,5 2 14 5 Монастырский М.И.

5 Галиулин Константин 13.08.95 КМС МПГУ 5 9.13,8 2 13 5 Фролова Т.С

6 Щукин Влад 18.10.91 1 МГУ лич 9.16,3 2 лич Данишевская И.Н

7 Коровин Дмитрий 11.02.91 КМС МПГУ 5 9.17,3 2 12 5 Фролова Т.С

8 Процкий Никита 1990 МС МГСУ 6 9.19,9 2 11 5

9 Ремизов Патрик 1995 1 МГСУ 6 9.21,1 2 10 5

10 Хисамов Эдуард 08.01.96 1 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 9.23,0 2 9 5 Толстой Е.В.

11 Худяков Всеволод 02.08.89 МС МГУПС 14 9.33,8 2 8 5 Беляев.Л.Н.

12 Грицак Сергей 11.01.92 2 МИФКиС 11 9.35,7 2 7 5 Загидулина Р.А.

13 Бирюков Михаил 1992 2  МИФИ 8 9.38,0 2 6 5 Кацебин Н.С.

14 Семенков Илья 10.11.1994 II ГУУ 18 9.39,3 2 5 5

15 Гришин Михаил 29.12.94 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 9.51,6 3 4 Толстой Е.В.

16 Умницын Артем 09.06.92 II МАМИ 34 9.59,7 3 3

17 Винокуров Павел 1991 2 МГСУ 6 10.01,5 3 2



18 Тимерханов Сергей 24.12.93 3 РХТУ 15 10.02,1 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

19 Пушкарев Никита 09.03.03 КМС МПГУ 5 10.02,6 3 1 Фролова Т.С

20 Анисимов Владислав 30.07.95 2 РУДН 12 10.05,1 3 1 Салов А.А.

21 Старовойтов Степан 10.04.95 2 МЭИ 49 10.09,8 3 1 Волков В.Б.

22 Андреев Максим 24.03.93 3 ГУЗ 20 10.10,2 3 1 Зайцев А. И.

23 Тайсин Данил 15.06.92 2 МЭИ 49 10.14,4 3 1 Копылов С.А.

24 Пономарев Роман 1994 МС МГСУ 6 10.15,3 3 1

25 Грязнов Роман 1992 2  МИФИ 8 10.17,6 3 1 Кацебин Н.С.

26 Ермаченков Филипп 1993 2  МИФИ 8 10.21,5 3 1

27 Куманяев Иван 27.11.95 3 РХТУ 15 10.23,3 бр Орлов А.Н.

28 Мустафин Роберт 25.05.89 2 МЭИ 49 10.24,1 бр Копылов С.А.

29 Аладьев Николай 28.05.1992 II МГАУ 23 10.24,3 бр Хотеева М.В.

30 Ульянов Иван 1991 3  МИФИ 8 10.27,3 бр Кацебин Н.С.

31 Коломиец Дмитрий 1993 3  МИФИ 8 10.32,2 бр Кацебин Н.С.

32 Сорокин Валерий 1992 2 МГИУ 24 10.40,2 бр Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

33 Лямин Роман 18.10.95 II РГУНГ 7 10.42,4 бр Солтан Н.П.

34 Никитин Евгений 09.12.1994 III МГАУ 23 10.43,3 бр Хотеева М.В.

35 Великий Константин 21.10.94 II РГУНГ 7 10.50,6 бр Солтан Н.П.

36 Корепанов Сергей 16.11.93 3 РУДН 12 10.52,1 бр Мальченко А.Д.

37 Кершнер Глеб 14.05.95 2 МГУПС 14 10.55,5 бр Крючкова Т.Г.

38 Васнин Максим 24.07.94 II МПГУ лич 11.01,5 бр лич Гурова О.А.

39 Кучиев Александр 14.09.93 3 МАИ 10 11.03,7 бр Филатова М.И

40 Сидоров Егор 19.08.94 3 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 11.15,9 бр Мякишев В.А.

41 Гаврилов Ярослав 17.04.95 2 РУДН 12 11.54,1 бр Салов А.А.

42 Арахалия Александр 28.12.94 2 РУДН 12 12.33,3 бр Салов А.А.

Русанов Андрей 13.10.95 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 сошел Толстой Е.В.

Васильев Владимир 02.06.1993 б/р МГАУ 23 сошел Хотеева М.В.

Шамшура Андрей 11.04.95 III МАМИ 34 сошел

Сизов Дмитрий 05.04.88 КМС МИФКиС 11 диск 163.3 Куканов Ю.С.

Марахов Денис 25.09.1992 КМС ГУУ 18 ня

Степанов Максим 05.06.93 1 МАБУ 50 ня Беляев Л.Н.

Шведов Роман 19.07.93 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 ня Толстой Е.В.

Воронин Павел 02.02.92 КМС РГУФКСМиТ 2 ня Трушин Ю.В.



продолжение бег 3000 м

Марченков Иван 08.12.87 2 МИФКиС 11 ня Загидулина Р.А.

Тихомиров Петр 06.04.93 2 МАИ 10 ня Филатова М.И

Нестеренко Володя 26.05.89 КМС МИФКиС 11 ня Куканов Ю.С.

Дрозд Данила 08.09.95 ВШЭ 31 ня

Крентовский Никита 25.05.96 1 МГГУ 13 ня Голубев В.П.

Бездыга Андрей 1992 2 МГИУ 24 ня Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

Козлов Кирилл 1993 1 МГСУ 6 ня

Голуб Иван 23.03.95 2 МЭИ 49 ня Волков В.Б.

Гончарук Андрей 29.13.93 МАДИ 28 ня Калинин С.В.

Гончарук Александр 29.13.93 МАДИ 28 ня Калинин С.В.

Черепанов Андрей 1994 3  МИФИ 8 ня Кацебин Н.С.

Суханов Максим 1993 2 МГИУ 24 ня Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

Струнков Владимир 05.07.1995 III МГАУ 23 ня Хотеева М.В.

Шлычков Павел 04.10.1996 МАДИ 28 ня Калинин С.В.

Бирюков Михаил 1992 2  МИФИ 8 ня Кацебин Н.С.

Ульянов Иван 1991 3  МИФИ 8 ня Кацебин Н.С.

вк Нечаев Иван 09.08.66 кмс МГУ вк 9.37,3 2 Орлов А.Н.

вк Жаров Герман 0.0.96 вк 10.12,0 3 Чубенко П.В., Тарарова А.Д.

вк Юдин Дмитрий 17.06.81 2 МГУ вк 10.12,7 3 Нечаев Иван

БЕГ 60 м с/б

Забеги 15.03 14.00

Финал 15.03 14.55

1 Шабанов Филипп 1991 мс МГТУГА 3 7,9   7,7 кмс 20 15 Шабанов Г.К.

2 Пастушков Кирилл 22.05.90 МС МПГУ 5 8,1   7,9 кмс 17 15 Худякова Л.О.

3 Лазарев Николай 06.12.93 КМС ВШЭ 31 8,2   8,1 кмс 15 15 Литовченко И.Е.

4 Асанов Александр 30.03.1995 КМС МГАФК лич 8,3   8,2 кмс лич Терехова Н.В, Корастылѐв А.В., Черняева А.А.

5 Тарасов Аркадий 12.05.95 КМС РГУФКСМиТ 2 8,4  8,3 кмс 14 15 Морозов А.П.

6 Свешников Олег 11.04.95 I МПГУ 5 8,6 1 13 10 Кореннов В.А.



7 Ефимов Антон 08.04.93 1 МГУ 1 8,8 1 12 10 Кореннов В.А.

8 Кузовлев Святосл 15.03.93 1 МГУ 1 9,0 2 11 5 Васильева И. А.

9 Степанов Иван   03.09.1994 1 МИТРО 44 9,4 2 10 5 Кореннов В.А.

10 Вахов Сергей 1993 2 МГИУ 24 9,5 3 9 Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

Николаев Антон 18.10.94 кмс МГАФК лич ня Кореннов В.А.,Акимов М.В.

Боровиков Дмитрий 10.11.95 2 МАИ 10 ня Дашкин И.Г.
Белоцерковский Данила 12.07.1995 2 РГСУ 22 ня

С\Ходьба 5000 м 

Финал 14.03 17.40

1 Пушкарев Никита 09.03.93 КМС МПГУ 5 23.20,3 2 20 5 Фролова Т.С

2 Боков Евгений 1995 I МГТУГА 3 27.40,7 бр 0 Фролова Т.C

ЭСТАФЕТА 4 Х 200 м

Финал 16.03 16.45

1 РГУФКСМиТ 2 1.29,5 1 20 10

Виноградов И., Столов И. Грушин С., Гордеев В.

2 МПГУ-1 5 1.29,8 1 17 10

Кузнецов А., Пастушков К., Носкевич А., Иваненко В.

3 МГТУГА 3 1.32,5 2 15 5

Горшенев А., Валеев А., Комаров А., Шабанов Ф.

4 МГСУ-МИСИ 6 1.32,6 2 14 5

Абрамович В., Примо А., Левченко И.,Г урфов А.

4 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 1.32,6 2 14 5

Айбушев Т., Васильев К., Шайхимарданов К., Нитков Т.

6 МГУ 1 1.33,1 2 12 5

Кречин М., Погорелов Г., Привалов А., Булахов А.

7 МГУ-2 1 1.33,7 2 11 5



Отрадинский М., Юрасов А., Кузовлев С., Пехтерев О.

8 МГГУ 13 1.34,1 2 10 5

Теняков А., Панихин Г., Ключкарев К.,  Сидоренко М.

9 МГСУ-МИСИ 6 1.34,9 2 9 5

Чмиренко А., Лапач А., Горбачев С., Изотов А.

9 МГУПС 14 1.34,9 2 9 5

Добрин А., Пономарев Е., Исаев А., Байбаков В.

11 МПГУ-2 5 1.35,4 2 7 5

Клочков М., Клочков А., Цибизов П., Юров А.

12 МЭИ 49 1.36,4 2 6 5

Мухамедов Т., Карачаров С., Аушев О., Каюмов И.

13 МГТУ им. Баумана-2 4 1.36,8 3 5

Зимин Д., Морин А., Васильев И., Хренов Н.

14 МФТИ 16 1.37,0 3 4

Пяточкин М., Протасов С., Бельков П., Тихонов Е.

15 МПГУ-3 5 1.37,1 3 3

Алимов А., Свешников О., Кокарев Е.,Трекалов А.

16 РХТУ 15 1.37,7 3 2

Денисенко А., Дашко В., Худеев И., Алексеев Р.

17 МИФКиС 11 1.38,1 3 1

Слободанюк И., Грицак С., Гончаров П., Сизов Д.

17 ГУЗ 20 1.38,1 3 1

Подлегаев Е., Бучилин Д., Сиднеев В., Козелков Г.

19 МГТУГА 3 1.38,4 3 1

Гурский М., Толстых С., Седых К., Кожевников М.

20 МГАУ 23 1.40,3 3 1

Касаткин А., Рябов А., Ковальчук К., Дмитриев А.

21 РУДН 12 1.40,7 3 1

Оладепо А., Грибоедов А., Семила П., Диаррасуба К.

22 РГУНГ 7 1.43,5 бр

Воробьев И., Гордеев О., Бокаев П., Куриленко А.

23 МИФИ-2 8 1.43,9 бр

Орлов В., Грязнов Р., Ульянов И., Бирюков М.



МГУ-3 1 диск 163.3.

Гарипов Р., Черепанов Д., Щукин В., Филькин И.

ЖЕНЩИНЫ

БЕГ 60 м 

Забеги 14.03 16.00

Финал 14.03 17.35

1 Пасичная Кристина 28.01.95 мс МГТУ им. Баумана 4 8,02  7,90 1 20 10 Толстой Е.В.

2 Гришина Анна 24.03.93 кмс МГУ 1 7,97  7,92 1 17 10 Паращук В.Н.

3 Резванова Светлана 29.03.95 КМС РГУФКСМиТ 2 8,15  7,96 1 15 10 Морозов А.П.

4 Самсонова Валя 05.05.90 1 МГУ 1 8,08  8,04 1 14 10 Паращук В.Н.

5 Самусенко Алина 14.01.94 I МПГУ 5 8,19  8,08 1 13 10 Монастырский М.

6 Шарова Дарья 31.07.95 кмс МГУПС 14 8,17  8,11 1 12 10 Васяткин А.В.

7 Соловьева Екатерина 05.07.95 кмс РУДН 12 8,14  8,15 1 11 10 Мальченко А.Д.

8 Рыжкова София 16.09.96 КМС РГСУ 22 8,11  сош 1 10 10

9 Логинова Людмила 13.08.91 1 МГУ 1 8,19 1 9 10 Паращук В.Н.

10 Ворожцова Валентина 07.01.94 Iр ФУ 17 8,24 1 8 10 Оськин С.Ю.

11 Капанадзе Дарья 20.01.94 2 МИФКиС 11 8,26 2 7 5 Богатырева Т.М.

11 Карасева Светлана 21.01.95 I МПГУ 5 8,26 2 7 5 Вдовин Н.В.

13 Гафурова Женя 22.03.94 1 МГУ 1 8,27 2 5 5 Удовик Е.Н.

14 Мироненко Анна 15.11.90 1 РУДН 12 8,30 2 4 5 Мальченко А.Д.

15 Кабакова Светлана 14.11.92 1 МГУЭСИ 40 8,31 2 3 5

16 Стельмашенко Евгения 14.06.05 1  МИФИ 8 8,43 2 2 5 Мосины

17 Турусова Юлия 24.08.95 2р. МИСИС 27 8,47 2 1 5 Склокин Ф.Н.

18 Прелая Наталья 1995 2 МГИУ 24 8,50 2 1 5 Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

19 Стрекалова Яна 27.12.94 кмс МГУ 1 8,57 2 1 5 Удовик Е.Н.

20 Чухно Ольга 29.08.95 1 РУДН 12 8,58 2 1 5 Салов А.А.

21 Остроумова Елизавета 30.09.93 I МПГУ 5 8,59 2 1 5 Гурова О.А.

22 Рычкова Яна 30.07.95 1 РТА 43 8,61 2 1 5 Салов А.А.

23 Петрова Анастасия 25.05.95 1 МГМУ им. Сеченова 46 8,64 2 1 5

23 Магжанова Асель 21.09.94 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 8,64 2 1 5 Толстой Е.В.

25 Кобзарь Светлана 12.01.95 I МПГУ 5 8,65 3 1 Гурова О.А.



26 Былинина Калерия  15.06.98 1 МЭИ 49 8,66 3 1 Волков В.Б.

27 Ивашкова Евгения 06.09.94 2 МГУ лич 8,69 3 лич Хонин И.И.

28 Черноусова Вера 13.10.93 II РГУНГ 7 8,70 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

29 Балаева Марина 18.06.05 3 МГПУ 9 8,71 3 1 Кашенков Б.

30 Чухно Надежда 29.08.95 1 РУДН 12 8,76 3 1 Салов А.А.

31 Карпова Ксения 07.08.93 1 МГУ лич 8,79 3 лич Удовик Е.Н.

31 Евсеева Софья 1992 1  МИФИ 8 8,79 3 1

33 Немкова Веронинка 04.08.93 2 МГУ лич 8,84 3 лич Костенко Г.Г

34 Слуцкая Дарья 21.04.92 I МПГУ 5 8,85 3 1 Гурова О.А.

35 Ковель Ольга 00.00.90 МГУ лич 8,87 3 лич

36 Льянова Анжелика 11.01.94 МАДИ 28 8,88 3 1 Калинин С. В.

37 Дикова Вера 1993 1 МГСУ 6 8,90 3 1 Салов А.А.

38 Горячева Светлана 11.01.96 IIр ФУ 17 8,92 3 1 Оськин С.Ю.

39 Гусейнова Наталья 1995 1  МИФИ 8 8,97 3 1 Филатова Е.А.

40 Мельникова Ольга 24.08.95 I МПГУ 5 8,99 3 1 Салов А.А.

41 Мосейкина Светлана 29.06.92 II ГУУ 18 9,12 3 1

41 Виноградова Дарья 1994 2 МГСУ 6 9,12 3 1 Скринниченко Е.В.

43 Нехина Варвара 17.12.94 б/р ВШЭ 31 9,13 3 1 Илюхина М.Ю.

44 Наумова Виктория 20.04.94 3 РГСУ 22 9,14 3 1

45 Лазарева Ольга 1994 3  МИФИ 8 9,16 бр Кацебин Н.С.

46 Рысева Лена 29.04.95 б/р ФУ 17 9,17 бр Матвеев А.Е.

47 Гришай Алина 14.09.95 2 МЭИ 49 9,22 бр Фарафонов А.А.

продолжение  бег 60 м

47 Сазухина Анастасия 14.11.95 МАДИ 28 9,22 бр Калинин С. В.

49 Бурлинова Алиса 01.06.95 МАДИ 28 9,23 бр Калинин С. В.

50 Бурякова Александра 20.02.94 3 ГУЗ 20 9,25 бр Зайцев А. И.

50 Камаева Ольга 04.05.95 III МГАУ 23 9,25 бр Хотеева М.В.

52 Рамза Светлана 02.12.93 3 РГСУ 22 9,26 бр

53 Ерофеева Мария 04.11.93 3 ГУЗ 20 9,33 бр Зайцев А. И.

54 Куркина Анна 04.04.95 3 ГУЗ 20 9,36 бр Зайцев А. И.

55 Аксенова Лидия 16.10.94 III МГАУ 23 9,41 бр Хотеева М.В.

56 Утехина Вероника 1994 2 МГСУ 6 9,44 бр Скрипниченко Е.В.

57 Киреева Наталия 1994 2 МГСУ лич 9,47 бр Скрипниченко Е.В.



57 Баранова Ксения 03.12.92 III МАРХИ 30 9,47 бр

59 Афанасьева Мария 12.08.95 3 РУДН 12 9,52 бр Мальченко А.Д.

60 Евграфова Дарья 01.08.94 б/р ГУУ 18 9,55 бр

61 Жарова Ксения 1993 3  МИФИ 8 9,63 бр Кацебин Н.С.

62 Чопалавова Дарья 11.11.94 б/р МАРХИ 30 9,65 бр

63 Точигина Ксения 26.05.93 III РГАУ МСХА 48 9,73 бр

64 Котегова Анастасия 07.02.93 б/р МАРХИ 30 9,82 бр

65 Кирченко Ольга 09.01.94 3 ГУЗ 20 9,87 бр Зайцев А. И.

66 Ширшавина Алена 12.01.95 2р. МИСИС 27 9,94 бр Склокин Ф.Н.

67 Шишкова Екатерина 08.11.92 б/р МАРХИ 30 10,03 бр

67 Бреусова Анастасия 16.01.94 3 РХТУ 15 10,03 бр Хорошев А.Н.

69 Тихановская Мария 1994  МИФИ 8 10,06 бр Кацебин Н.С.

70 Смирнова Юлия 08.11.95 3 РХТУ 15 10,28 бр Дашкин И.Г.

71 Курилова Елена 29.09.93 III ГУУ 18 10,34 бр

72 Василенко Елена 14.01.96 б/р МАРХИ 30 10,52 бр

73 Куприяхина Анна 05.12.93 3 МГУПС 14 10,76 бр Филатова М.И.

74 Кулагина Кристина 07.10.94 III МАМИ 34 10,78 бр

75 Плессо Дарья 11.08.94 III МАМИ 34 11,66 бр

Левчина Ксения 05.01.96 КМС РГУФКСМиТ 2 ня Морозов А.П.

Шляхова Регина 14.01.93 2 МГУ лич ня Удовик Е.Н.

Крючкова Анастасия 1993 3 МГПУ 9 ня Кашенков Б.

Кот Юлия 01.01.90 1 МГУ вк ня Паращук В.Н.

Твердая Алена 12.09.92 II МПГУ лич ня Гурова О.А.

Ермакова Яна 1991 МС МГСУ 6 ня

Орлова Нелля 1993 2 МГСУ 6 ня

Горват Арина 18.12.95 II ГУУ 18 ня

Резепова Юлия 1996 1 МГПУ 9 ня Мосины И.В.И.Н.

Малахова Екатерина 08.05.90 1р. МИСИС 27 ня Склокин Ф.Н.



Бег 200 м 

Забеги 16.03 12.00

Финал 16.03 14.30

1
Попова Анна 1994 КМС МГПУ 9

25,2  

24,8 кмс 20 15
Кашенков Б.

2 Галицкая Алина 26.02.93 МС РГУФКСМиТ 2 25,8  25,0 кмс 17 15 Трефилов В.А.

3 Гришина Анна 24.03.93 кмс МГУ 1 25,6  25,3 кмс 15 15 Паращук В.Н.

4 Ворожцова Валентина 07.01.1994 Iр ФУ 17 26,3  26,0 1 14 10 Оськин С.Ю.

5 Погодина Анастасия 17.06.91 1 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 26,1  26,1 1 13 10 Толстой Е.В.

6 Зубарева Юлия 13.12.91 КМС РГУФКСМиТ 2 26,4  26,3 1 лич Богатырѐва Т.М.

7 Слободкина Катя 02.02.93 1 МГУ 1 26,7 1 12 10 Паращук В.Н.

7 Самусенко Алина 14.01.94 I МПГУ 5 26,7 1 12 10 Монастырский М.

7 Демкина Яна 24.01.96 кмс МГУПС 14 26,7 1 12 10 Михеева В.В.

10 Ржевская Анастасия 10.03.93 КМС МПГУ 5 26,8 1 9 10 Салов А.А.

10 Кабакова Светлана 14.11.1992 1 МГУЭСИ 40 26,8 1 9 10

12 Капанадзе Дарья 20.01.94 2 МИФКиС 11 26,9 2 7 5 Богатырева Т.М.

13 Пасичная Кристина 28.01.95 мс МГТУ им. Баумана 4 27,1 2 6 5 Толстой Е.В.

13 Кашапова Аида 05.11.88 1 МИФКиС 11 27,1 2 6 5 Майоров В.В.

15 Попова Екатерина 31.01.89 КМС МАИ 10 27,2 2 4 5 Филатова М.И.

15 Самсонова Валя 05.05.90 1 МГУ 1 27,2 2 4 5 Паращук В.Н.

17 Стельмашенко Евгения 1992 1  МИФИ 8 27,5 2 2 5 Мосины

18 Гафурова Женя 22.03.94 1 МГУ 1 27,6 2 1 5 Удовик Е.Н.

19 Логинова Людмила 13.08.91 1 МГУ 1 27,7 2 1 5 Паращук В.Н.

20 Мироненко Анна 15.11.90 1 РУДН 12 27,9 2 1 5 Мальченко А.Д.

21 Филимонова Катя 16.02.92 1 РГУФКСМиТ 2 28,0 2 1 5 Никонов В.И.

22 Крисанова Виктория 25.12.93 2 МГУПС 14 28,1 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

22 Ермакова Яна 1991 МС МГСУ 6 28,1 2 1 5 Федосов А.А.

22 Карпова Ксения 07.08.93 1 МГУ 1 28,1 2 1 5 Удовик Е.Н.

25 Черноусова Вера 13.10.93 II РГУНГ 7 28,2 2 1 5 Солтан Н.П.

25 Авдеева Яна 12.04.93 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 28,2 2 1 5 Толстой Е.В.

25 Прелая Наталья 1995 2 МГИУ 24 28,2 2 1 5 Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

25 Ралдугина Жанна 23.12.93 2 МИЭТ 26 28,2 2 1 5 Громова З.К.



29 Остроумова Елизавета 30.09.93 I МПГУ 5 28,4 2 1 5 Гурова О.А.

30 Былинина Калерия  15.06.98 1 МЭИ 49 28,5 2 1 5 Волков В.Б.

31 Кобзарь Светлана 12.01.95 I МПГУ 5 28,8 3 1 Гурова О.А.

32 Магжанова Асель 22.09.94 3 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 29,3 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

32 Пахомова Мария 1996 2 МГСУ 6 29,3 3 1 Федосов А.А.

34 Мельникова Ольга 24.08.95 I МПГУ 5 29,5 3 1 Салов А.А.

35 Слуцкая Дарья 21.04.92 I МПГУ 5 29,7 3 1 Гурова О.А.

35 Шендрикова Светлана 01.04.94 3 РУДН 12 29,7 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

37

Горячева 

Светлана 11.01.1996
2

ФУ 17 29,8 3 1
Оськин С.Ю.

38 Курбатова Мария 25.02.94 2 РХТУ 15 30,0 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

38 Макарова Елена 1994 2  МИФИ 8 30,0 3 1 Филатова Е.А.

40 Ерофеева Мария      04.11.1993 3 ГУЗ 20 30,2 3 1 Зайцев А. И.

40 Рамза Светлана 02.12.1993 3 РГСУ 22 30,2 3 1

40 Мосейкина Светлана 29.06.1992 II ГУУ 18 30,2 3 1

43 Гусейнова Наталья 1995 1  МИФИ 8 30,3 3 1 Филатова Е.А.

44 Родионова Анастасия 11.01.92 2 РХТУ 15 31,1 бр Хорошев А.Н.

44 Столярова Наталья 1996 3  МИФИ 8 31,1 бр Кацебин Н.С.

46 Камаева Ольга 04.05.1995 III МГАУ 23 31,2 бр Хотеева М.В.

47 Лазарева Ольга 1994 3  МИФИ 8 31,3 бр Кацебин Н.С.

47 Колесник Любовь 05.12.1993 III МГАУ 23 31,3 бр Хотеева М.В.

47 Гаврилова Наталья 12.04.94 2 МЭИ 49 31,3 бр Волков В.Б.

продолжение  бег 200 м

47 Зиничева Анастасия 08.11.92 2 МЭИ 49 31,3 бр Копылов С.А.

51 Кудрявцева Александра 27.06.95 2 МГУПС 14 31,4 бр Филатова М.И.

52 Утехина Вероника 1994 2 МГСУ 6 31,7 бр Скрипниченко Е.В.

53 Яскина Наталия 23.11.1991 III МГАУ 23 32,0 бр Хотеева М.В.

54 Куркина Анна 04.04.95 3 ГУЗ 20 32,2 бр Зайцев А. И.

55 Аксенова Лидия 16.10.1994 III МГАУ 23 32,3 бр Хотеева М.В.

56 Кустова Валерия 27.12.1994 б/р МГАУ 23 32,8 бр Хотеева М.В.

56 Баранова Ксения 03.12.1992 III МАРХИ 30 32,8 бр

58 Тарасова Анастасия 31.05.95 3 РХТУ 15 32,9 бр Хорошев А.Н.

59 Шишкова Екатерина 08.11.1992 б/р МАРХИ 30 33,2 бр



60 Курилова Елена 29.09.1993 III ГУУ 18 34,4 бр

61 Бреусова Анастасия 16.01.94 3 РХТУ 15 34,6 бр Хорошев А.Н.

62 Котегова Анастасия 07.02.1993 б/р МАРХИ 30 34,8 бр

63 Арбузова Мария 05.03.94 III МАМИ 34 36,5 бр

64 Николаева Дарья 23.07.1995 II МИИГАиК 35 36,9 бр

65 Щербакова Анастасия 17.10.94 III МАМИ 34 37,5 бр

Вакулинская Саша 21.06.92 2 МГУ лич дискв.163.3 Удовик Е.Н.

Чернышова Дарья 1994 2 МГСУ 6 дискв.163.3 Скрипниченко Е.В.

Кирченко Ольга 09.01.94 3 ГУЗ 20 дискв.163.3 Зайцев А. И.

Рычкова Яна 30.07.95 1 РТА 43 дискв.163.3 Салов А.А.

Гришай Алина 14.09.95 2 МЭИ 49 дискв.163.3 Фарафонов А.А.

Нехина Варвара 17.12.94 б/р ВШЭ 31 ня Илюхина М.Ю.

Бурякова Александра 20.02.94 3 ГУЗ 20 ня Зайцев А. И.

Мацулевич Анастасия 30.11.95 1 МГМСУ 51 ня

Евсеева Софья 1992 1  МИФИ 8 ня

Долматова Мария 26.07.95 2 РУДН 12 ня Салов А.А.

Резепова Юлия 1996 1 МГПУ 9 ня Мосины И.В.И.Н.

Наумова Виктория 20.04.1994 3 РГСУ 22 ня

Смирнова Юлия 08.11.95 3 РХТУ 15 ня Дашкин И.Г.

Левчина Ксения 05.01.96 КМС РГУФКСМиТ 2 ня Морозов А.П.

Микушева Анастасия 06.10.93 1 ГУЗ 20 ня Зайцев А. И.

Луговских Наташа 05.08.90 кмс вып эк ф вк ня Паращук В.Н.

Коршунова Анна 1993 II МГТУГА 3 ня Журбина А.Д.

Киреева Наталия 1994 2 МГСУ лич ня Скрипниченко Е.В.

Шивалова Юлия 10.01.1993 1 ГУУ 18 ня

Евграфова Дарья 01.08.1994 б/р ГУУ 18 ня

Шульга Анна 16.01.94 3 РХТУ 15 ня Хорошев А.Н.

Куприяхина Анна 05.12.93 3 МГУПС 14 ня Филатова М.И.

Жукова Ирина 12.01.1995 1р. МИСИС 27 ня Филатова М.И.

Громова Наталья 12.04.94 2 МЭИ 49 ня Волков В.Б.

Загребайлова Валентина 29.12.94 б/р ФУ 17 ня Матвеев А.Е.

Бользовская Светлана 21.02.95 II МПГУ лич ня Гурова О.А.

Тихановская Мария 1994  МИФИ 8 ня Кацебин Н.С.



Сазухина Анастасия 14.11.95 МАДИ 28 ня Калинин С. В.

Бурлинова Алиса 01.06.95 МАДИ 28 ня Калинин С. В.

Шляхова Регина 14.01.93 2 МГУ лич ня Удовик Е.Н.

Петрова Анастасия 25.05.1995 1 МГМУ им. Сеченова 46 ня

вк Кот Юлия 01.01.90 1 МГУ вк ня Паращук В.Н.

БЕГ 400 м 

Финал 15.03 14.05

1 Попова Анна 1994 КМС МГПУ 9 58,3 1 20 10 Кашенков Б.

2 Зубарева Юлия 13.12.91 КМС РГУФКСМиТ 2 58,4 1 17 10 Богатырѐва Т.М.

3 Харламова Настя 01.08.94 кмс МГУ 1 58,7 1 15 10 Данишевская И.Н

4 Ржевская Анастасия 10.03.93 КМС МПГУ 5 59,3 1 14 10 Салов А.А.

5 Погодина Анастасия 17.06.91 1 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 59,5 1 13 10 Толстой Е.В.

6 Микушева Анастасия 06.10.93 1 ГУЗ 20 59,7 1 12 10 Зайцев А. И.

6 Слободкина Катя 02.02.93 1 МГУ 1 59,7 1 12 10 Паращук В.Н.

6 Попова Екатерина 31.01.89 КМС МАИ 10 59,7 1 12 10 Филатова М.И.

9 Крылова Галина 31.12.92 1 МГУ 1 1.00,7 1 9 10 Данишевская И.Н

10 Кашапова Аида 05.11.88 1 МИФКиС 11 1.01,3 1 8 10 Майоров В.В.

11 Крисанова Виктория 25.12.93 2 МГУПС 14 1.03,2 2 7 5 Филатова М.И.

12 Сиротенко Настя 13.09.91 1 МГУ 1 1.03,4 2 6 5 Данишевская И.Н

13 Пухаева Мария 1994 1  МИФИ 8 1.03,5 2 5 5 Мосины

14 Ковалева Дарья 09.10.96 2 МИФКиС 11 1.03,8 2 4 5 Богатырева Т.М.

15 Филимонова Екатерина 16.02.92 1 РГУФКСМиТ 2 1.04,0 2 3 5 Никонов В.И.

16 Мусаева Джумма 15.06.96 3 МИФКиС 11 1.04,5 2 2 5 Богатырева Т.М.

17 Новикова Татьяна 1993 1  МИФИ 8 1.04,8 2 1 5

18 Авдеева Яна 12.04.93 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 1.05,4 2 1 5 Толстой Е.В.

19 Киселѐва Елизавета 1992 1  МИФИ 8 1.05,6 2 1 5 Мосины И.В.,И.Н.

20 Назарова Настя 02.09.87 2 МГУ 1 1.06,1 3 1 Данишевская И.Н

21 Пахомова Мария 1996 2 МГСУ 6 1.07,1 3 1 Федосов А.А.

22 Комолова Ольга 1993 I МГТУГА 3 1.07,9 3 1 Монастырский М.И.



23 Рябинина Мария 19.01.94 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 1.08,3 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

24 Родионова Анастасия 11.01.92 2 РХТУ 15 1.08,8 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

25 Гаврилова Наталья 12.04.94 2 МЭИ 49 1.09,0 3 1 Волков В.Б.

26 Вакулинская Саша 21.06.92 2 МГУ лич 1.09,1 3 лич Удовик Е.Н.

27 Макарова Елена 1994 2  МИФИ 8 1.09,3 3 1 Филатова Е.А.

28 Щеголева Анастасия 10.04.93 КМС МПГУ 5 1.09,6 3 1 Фролова Т.С

29 Столярова Наталья 1996 3  МИФИ 8 1.10,6 3 1 Кацебин Н.С.

30 Чернышова Дарья 1994 2 МГСУ 6 1.10,9 3 1 Скрипниченко Е.В.

31 Орлова Нелля 1993 2 МГСУ лич 1.11,1 бр Скрипниченко Е.В.

32 Гусельникова Юлия 13.11.95 2 МИФКиС 11 1.11,3 бр Яковлева О.Н.

33 Курбатова Мария 25.02.94 2 РХТУ 15 1.11,8 бр Хорошев А.Н.

34 Виноградова Дарья 1994 2 МГСУ 6 1.12,8 бр Скрипниченко Е.В.

35 Бабина Мария 1995 3 МГПУ 9 1.13,9 бр Кашенков Б.

35 Тихомирова Светлана 1993 3  МИФИ 8 1.13,9 бр

37 Тарасова Анастасия 31.05.95 3 РХТУ 15 1.16,0 бр Хорошев А.Н.

38 Шульга Анна 16.01.94 3 РХТУ 15 1.16,8 бр Хорошев А.Н.

39 Муравлѐва Ольга 01.02.1994 б/р МАРХИ 30 1.17,7 бр

40 Косарева Юлия 23.09.1993 б/р МГАУ 23 1.25,2 бр Хотеева М.В.

41 Богатырева Дарья 16.10.96 б/р МАЭП 21 1.25,4 бр Яковлева Е.И.

42 Гудимова Татьяна 1994  МИФИ 8 1.29,1 бр Кацебин Н.С.

Зиничева Анастасия 08.11.92 2 МЭИ 49 дискв.163.3 Копылов С.А.

Дунец Ангелина 11.12.93 III МАМИ 34 дискв.163.3

Жесткова Мария 08.06.1994 б/р МАРХИ 30 дискв.163.3

Николаева Дарья 23.07.1995 II МИИГАиК 35 дискв.163.3

Шивалова Юлия 10.01.1993 1 ГУУ 18 ня

Горелова Дарья 1996 КМС МГПУ 9 ня Гореловы Н.Б.,В.

Царанок Олеся 1989 мс МГТУГА 3 ня Голубенко Ю.И.

Намеднева Екатерина 06.12.1994 1 МГМУ им. Сеченова 46 ня

продолжение  бег 400 м

Шендрикова Светлана 01.04.94 3 РУДН 12 ня Мальченко А.Д.

Громова Наталья 12.04.94 2 МЭИ 49 ня Волков В.Б.

Тамонова Екатерина 10.04.94 3 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 ня Толстой Е.В.

Евграфова Дарья 01.08.1994 б/р ГУУ 18 ня



Никулина Маргарита 05.02.94 I МПГУ 5 ня Салов А.А.

вк Луговских Наташа 05.08.90 кмс вып эк ф вк 59,5 1 Паращук В.Н.

БЕГ 800 м 

Финал 14.03 18.15

1 Зубарева Юлия 13.12.91 КМС РГУФКСМиТ 2 2.17,5 1 20 10 Богатырѐва Т.М.

2 Горелова Дарья 1996 КМС МГПУ 9 2.17,9 1 17 10 Гореловы Н.Б.,В.

3 Курхина Анастасия 20.01.94 1 МИФКиС 11 2.18,7 1 15 10 Майоров В.В.

4 Николаева Елена 08.05.96 I МПГУ 5 2.22,6 1 14 10 Гурова О.А.

5 Харламова Настя 01.08.94 кмс МГУ 1 2.22,9 1 13 10 Данишевская И.Н

6 Губайдуллина Гузель 16.05.94 2 РХТУ 15 2.23,3 1 12 10 Монастырский

7 Крылова Галина 31.12.92 1 МГУ 1 2.23,5 1 11 10 Данишевская И.Н

8 Сиротенко Настя 13.09.91 1 МГУ 1 2.24,1 2 10 5 Данишевская И.Н

9 Ковалѐва Дарья 20.11.96 2 МИФКиС 11 2.26,8 2 9 5 Богатырѐва Т.М.

10 Подковырина Таня 02.10.91 1 МГУ 1 2.28,0 2 8 5 Данишевская И.Н

11 Шагиева Алсу 19.03.92 II РГУНГ 7 2.29,6 2 7 5 Солтан Н.П.

11 Мусаева Джумма 15.06.96 3 МИФКиС 11 2.29,6 2 7 5 Богатырѐва Т.М.

13 Намеднева Екатерина 06.12.94 1 МГМУ им. Сеченова 46 2.30,4 2 5 5

14 Базарская Елена 03.06.95 I МПГУ 5 2.31,2 2 4 5 Мосин И.В.

15 Назарова Настя 02.09.87 2 МГУ 1 2.31,4 2 3 5 Данишевская И.Н

16 Пухаева Мария 1994 1  МИФИ 8 2.31,6 2 2 5 Мосины И.В.,И.Н.

17 Новикова Татьяна 1993 1  МИФИ 8 2.32,3 2 1 5

18 Комолова Ольга 1993 I МГТУГА 3 2.34,0 2 1 5 Монастырский М.И.

19 Спиридонова Наталья 14.06.95 3 МГУ лич 2.34,8 3 лич Данишевская Ир

20 Баталова Екатерина 23.08.95 II РГУНГ 7 2.36,2 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

21 Немченко Татьяна 23.08.96 МГУЭСИ 40 2.40,2 3 1

22 Лужбина Мария 02.12.92 2 МГУ лич 2.40,3 3 лич Данишевская Ир

23 Клячина Мария 25.09.92 II МГАУ 23 2.41,4 3 1 Хотеева М.В.

24 Короткова Мария 22.10.96 2 МИФКиС 11 2.42,5 3 1 Богатырѐва Т.М.

25 Гусельникова Юлия 13.11.95 2 МИФКиС 11 2.42,6 3 0 Яковлева О.Н.

26 Истомина Алина 11.05.91 3 МГУ лич 2.42,9 3 лич Милюкова Н.В.



27 Митина Анна 1995 2 МГСУ 6 2.43,1 3 1

28 Щеголева Анастасия 10.04.93 КМС МПГУ 5 2.44,9 3 1 Фролова Т.С

28 Кузнецова Александра 30.08.94 2 МЭИ 49 2.44,9 3 1 Копылов С.А.

30 Никулина Маргарита 05.02.94 I МПГУ 5 2.46,2 бр Салов А.А.

31 Рябинина Мария 19.01.94 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 2.46,6 бр Толстой Е.В.

32 Генералова Оксана 13.01.94 б/р ГУУ 18 2.48,6 бр

33 Кириллова Любовь 08.12.92 2 МЭИ 49 2.48,7 бр Копылов С.А.

34 Савельева Татьяна 25.01.95 3 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 2.50,0 бр Мякишев В.А.

35 Рассказова Дарья 1993 2 МГСУ 6 2.51,4 бр

36 Клещина Надежда 05.03.92 2 МГУ лич 2.52,1 бр Милюкова Н.В.

37 Губайдулина Наиля 17.02.91 2 ГУЗ 20 2.56,9 бр Зайцев А. И.

38 Павлова Виктория 1994 I МГТУГА 3 2.58,6 бр Журбина А.Д.

39 Тулупцева Нина 09.07.95 2 МГУ лич 3.00,3 бр Гуров Ю.Н.

продолжение  бег 800 м

40 Гришина Вера 13.10.87 3 МИФКиС 11 3.04,0 бр Загидулина Р.А.

41 Хаджикелдиева Нигора 01.02.95 III МАМИ 34 3.04,1 бр

42 Булгакова Ирина 25.02.94 3 МГУПС 14 3.06,0 бр Филатова М.И.

43 Скрябина Анна 28.05.94 б/р ГУУ 18 3.06,9 бр

44 Гудимова Татьяна 1994  МИФИ 8 3.11,4 бр Кацебин Н.С.

45 Прамзина Александра 07.11.95 б/р МАРХИ 30 3.12,8 бр

46 Зубкова Татьяна 1993  МИФИ 8 3.13,2 бр Кацебин Н.С.

47 Алексеева Софья 15.06.94 б/р МАРХИ 30 3.13,5 бр

48 Капитонова Анастасия 07.09.93 б/р ГУУ 18 3.13,7 бр

49 Богданова Александра 25.12.91 III МАРХИ 30 3.19,8 бр

50 Горохова Надежда 15.06.94 б/р ГУУ 18 3.21,7 бр

51 Богатырева Дарья 16.10.96 б/р МАЭП 21 3.22,8 бр Яковлева Е.И.

52 Николаева Мария 09.01.95 б/р МАРХИ 30 3.29,6 бр

53 Хураскина Ольга 16.06.94 б/р МАРХИ 30 3.35,0 бр

54 Соколова Наталья 18.06.94 б/р МАРХИ 30 3.35,1 бр

55 Прокопенко Анастасия 22.10.93 б/р ГУУ 18 3.54,9 бр

Шарафетдинова Сурия 17.03.95 б/р МАЭП 21 ня Яковлева Е.И.

Валькова Анна 16.01.96 1 РГУФКСМиТ 2 ня Богатырѐва Т.М.

Царанок Олеся 1989 мс МГТУГА 3 ня Голубенко Ю.И.



Салимова Юлия 03.06.93 2 МЭИ 49 ня Копылов С.А.

Иванько Татьяна 31.07.94 3 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 ня Мякишев В.А.

Харчевникова Мария 1994 2 МГИУ 24 ня Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

Тамонова Екатерина 09.04.94 2 МГТУ им. Баумана 4 ня Толстой Е.В.

Тарасова Ксения 02.05.95 2р. МИСИС 27 ня Склокин Ф.Н.

БЕГ 1500 м 

Финал 15.03 15.00

1 Курхина Анастасия 20.01.94 1 МИФКиС 11 4.55,7 1 20 10 Майоров В.В.

2 Щемерова Тамара 20.11.92 кмс МЭИ 49 4.58,6 2 17 5 Волков В.Б.

3 Губайдуллина Гузель 16.05.94 2 РХТУ 15 4.59,0 2 15 5 Монастырский

4 Быстрова Мария 23.09.89 2 МИФКиС 11 5.00,4 2 14 5 Орлов А.Н.

5 Шагиева Алсу 19.03.92 II РГУНГ 7 5.06,3 2 13 5 Солтан Н.П.

6 Гурьянова Валерия 28.01.94 2 МЭИ 49 5.14,2 2 12 5 Копылов С.А.

7 Базарская Елена 03.06.95 I МПГУ 5 5.22,3 3 11 Мосин И.В.

8 Филимонова Наталья 28.02.94 3 РХТУ 15 5.23,7 3 10 Орлов А.Н.

9 Останина Мария 29.03.94 КМС МПГУ 5 5.27,2 3 9 Фролова Т.С

10 Харчевникова Мария 1994 2 МГИУ 24 5.34,2 3 8 Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

11 Клячина Мария 25.09.1992 II МГАУ 23 5.38,1 3 7 Хотеева М.В.

12 Лужбина Мария 02.12.92 2 МГУ лич 5.39,3 3 лич Данишевская Ир

13 Митина Анна 1995 2 МГСУ 6 5.40,1 3 6

14 Зайцева Екатерина 13.01.95 II МПГУ 5 5.44,2 бр Салов А.А.

15 Кириллова Любовь 08.12.92 2 МЭИ 49 5.47,5 бр Копылов С.А.

16 Кузнецова Александра 30.08.94 2 МЭИ 49 5.50,2 бр Копылов С.А.

17 Тарасова Ксения 02.05.1995 2р. МИСИС 27 5.50,8 бр Склокин Ф.Н.

18 Губайдулина Наиля 17.02.91 2 ГУЗ 20 5.57,1 бр Зайцев А. И.

19 Рассказова Дарья 1993 2 МГСУ 6 5.59,3 бр

20 Коновалова Юлия 12.10.94 3 РХТУ 15 6.31,7 бр Хорошев А.Н.



Подковырина Таня 02.10.91 1 МГУ 1 сошла Данишевская И.Н

Фомичева Виктория 21.03.1994 II РГАУ МСХА 48 ня

Цыхоня Мария 16.07.95 2 РХТУ 15 ня Орлов А.Н.

Масалович Полина 26.11.1995 III ГУУ 18 ня

Салимова Юлия 03.06.93 2 МЭИ 49 ня Волков В.Б.

Привалова Анна МГИУ лич ня

Панкина Юлия 10.04.93 кмс МГГУ 13 ня Голубев В.П.

Валькова Анна 16.01.96 1 РГУФКСМиТ 2 ня Богатырѐва Т.М.

Веселова Екатерина 1995 2 МГИУ 24 ня Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

Бег 3000 м 

Финал 16.03 16.10 

1 Уварова Анастасия 19.01.1993 МС МИСИС 27 10.38,5 1 20 10 Гореловы В.Н.,Н.Б.

2 Быстрова Мария 23.09.89 2 МИФКиС 11 10.53,7 2 17 5 Орлов А.Н.

3 Щемерова Тамара 20.11.92 кмс МЭИ 49 11.06,0 2 15 5 Волков В.Б.

4 Гурьянова Валерия 28.01.94 2 МЭИ 49 11.09,4 2 14 5 Копылов С.А.

5 Шагиева Алсу 19.03.92 II РГУНГ лич 11.28,8 2 лич Солтан Н.П.

6 Баталова Екатерина 23.08.95 II РГУНГ 7 12.03,3 3 13 Солтан Н.П.

7 Филимонова Наталья 28.02.94 3 РХТУ 15 12.14,4 3 12 Орлов А.Н.

8 Щукина Елизавета 26.01.91 2 МЭИ 49 12.30,1 3 11 Копылов С.А.

9 Устинова Ирина 1993 2 МГИУ 24 13.00,0 бр Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

10 Рябова Любовь 24.10.90 2 МФТИ (ГУ) 16 13.02,0 бр Мякишев В.А.

11 Зайцева Екатерина 13.01.95 II МПГУ 5 13.20,2 бр Салов А.А.

12 Коновалова Юлия 12.10.94 3 РХТУ 15 14.45,3 бр Хорошев А.Н.

Трошенкина Анастасия 1995 2 МГИУ 24 ня Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.

Булгакова Ирина 25.02.94 3 МГУПС 14 ня Филатова М.И.

Веселова Екатерина 1995 2 МГИУ 24 ня Сошин Ю.В., Щепелев А.А.



Останина Мария 29.03.94 КМС МПГУ 5 ня Фролова Т.С

Фомичева Виктория 21.03.1994 II РГАУ МСХА 48 ня

Цыхоня Мария 16.07.95 2 РХТУ 15 ня Орлов А.Н.

Панкина Юлия 10.04.93 кмс МГГУ 13 ня Голубев В.П.

Павлова Виктория 1994 I МГТУГА 3 ня Журбина А.Д.

вк Калистратова Александра мс вк 10.32,5 1 Салов А.А.

БЕ Г 60 м с/б

Забеги 15.03 15.25

Финал 15.03 16.20

1 Шарова Дарья 31.07.95 кмс МГУПС 14 9,1   9,2 1 20 10 Васяткин А.В.

2 Стрекалова Яна 27.12.94 кмс МГУ 1 9,5   9,4 1 17 10 Удовик Е.Н.

3 Соляная Зоя 1995 1 МГПУ 9 9,5   9,5 2 15 5 Палеха С.Н.

4 Краева Дарья 1995 КМС МГСУ 6 9,6   9,6 2 14 5

5 Кудрявцева Александра 27.06.95 2 МГУПС 14 11,5  11,7 бр 0 Филатова М.И.

вк Галкина Анна 08.11.94 2 МГУ вк 11,3 бр Костенко Г.Г

С\Ходьба 3000 м 

Финал 14.03 17.15

1 Хрящева Анна 16.06.05 кмс МГТУГА 3 15.43,7 2 20 5 Фролова Т.С.

Крохмалева Анна 01.05.92 КМС МПГУ 5 ня Евсюков Е.А.

вк Серова Эльвира 0.0.97 вк 15.47,3 2 Сиваков Л.В.

вк Сливарь Анастасия 0.0.97 вк 16.29,5 2 Сиваков Л.В.

вк Свиридова Виктория 0.0.97 вк 16.44,4 3 Сиваков Л.В.



ЭСТАФЕТА 4 Х 200 м

Финал 16.03 16.25

1 МГУ-1 1 1.43,7 1 20 10

Гришина А., Самсонова В., Слободкина Е., Харламова А.

2 РГУФКСМиТ 2 1.43,9 1 17 10

Галицкая А., Зубарева Ю., Филимонова Е., Левина К.

3 МАИ 10 1.47,3 1 15 10

Вишнякова А., Попова Е., Попова А., Анисина А.

4 МПГУ 5 1.47,4 1 14 10

Самусенко А., Николаева Е., Остроумова Е., Ржевская А.

5 МГУ-2 1 1.48,2 2 13 5

Гафурова Е., Крылова Г., Назарова А., Логинова Л.

6 МИФКиС 11 1.49,3 2 12 5

Курхина А., Капанадзе Д., Кошапова А., Мусаева Д.

7 МИФИ 8 1.53,5 2 11 5

Стельмашенко Е., Пухаева М., Новикова Т., Киселева Е.

8 РУДН 12 1.54,5 2 10 5

Мироненко А., Чухно О., Чухно Н., Долматова М.

9 МГТУ ГА 3 1.57,0 3 9

Камолова О., Хрящева А., Коршунова А., Кучкина И.

10 МЭИ 49 1.57,8 3 8

Былинина К., Зиничева А., Гаврилова Н., Гришай А.

11 МИФИ-2 8 1.58,8 3 7

Евсеева С., Макарова Е., Гусейнова Н., Столярова Н.

12 РХТУ 15 1.59,8 3 6

Губайдуллина Г., Родионова А., Тарасова А., Курбатова М.

13 МГАУ 23 2.04,4 3 5

Колесник Л., Камаева О., Яскина Н., Клячина М.

МИСИ-2 6 диск 163.3

Чернышева Д., Виноградова Д., Утехина В., Прохорова М.

МИСИ 6 диск 163.3



Краева Д., Дикова В., Прокопенкова Е., Ермакова Я.


